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Item     No      :   VP-10001

Car      Name :   Corolla/Avensis/Scion-1.8

                            Rukus 1.8 / Rav-4 2.0 /Auris 1.6

TYPE              :   6SEU14C

Year    model:    2007-

OEM    No      :   447260-1493/ 88310-02510

                            88310-02370/ 88310-1A660

Clutch information :  120mm   6PK

                              ELECTRONIC CONTROL VALVE

Oil Type -Quantity :   PAG 46 - 160ml

Item     No      :   VP-10001A

Car      Name :   Corolla/Matrix 1.8i

TYPE              :   TSE14C

Year    model:   2011-

OEM    No      :   88310-02711/CG447280-9060

Clutch information  :  122mm   6PK

                             ELECTRONIC CONTROL VALVE

Oil Type -Quantity :   PAG 46 - 140ml

Item     No      :   VP-10001B

Car      Name :   Corolla/Auris 1.6i

TYPE              :   6SEU14C

Year    model:   2009-

OEM    No      :    GE447260-1894/GE447260-1893

Clutch information   :  100mm   6PK ELECTRONIC

CONTROL VALVE

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     150ml

Item       No        :   VP-10002

Car        Name   :   Corolla 1.3/Yaris 1.3/Echo 1.5

TYPE                  :   SCSA06C

Year      model   :   2001-2005

OEM      No         :   88320-52010/ 88320-52400 / 447260-

7841

                                 447260-7842/ 447260-7840

Clutch information   :  110mm  4PK  12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     85ml

Item   No      :   VP-10003

Car    Name  :   Corolla /Yaris  1.6

TYPE            :   SCSA06C

Year  model  :   2001-2006

OEM   No     :    88310-02182/88310-1A580 /88310-1A523

                           88310-02180/ 88310-02320 /88310-1A582

Clutch information    :   90mm  6PK 12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     85ml

TOYOTA
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Item No          :  VP-10005

Car  Name     :  Corolla/Altis/Matrix 1.8i

TYPE              :   10S15L

Year model   :   2001-2003

OEM No         :   88320-02120

                             447220-4351 447220-4350

Clutch information  :  139mm   6PK 12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     180ml

Item    No   :   VP-10007

Car Name  :   Yaris 1.3i  /Scion/Sienta/Ractis  /Verso-

S/Space Verso 1.5i

TYPE         :     5SE09C

Year model:   2007-2011

OEM    No   :  88310-52321/ 88310-52551/88310-52550

Clutch information   :      110mm  4PK   ELECTRONIC

CONTROL VALVE

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     85ml

Item    No   :   VP-10007A

Car Name  :   Yaris- 1.5 VVT-i

TYPE         :     5SE11C

Year model:   2006-

OEM    No   :  88310-52481

Clutch information   :      125mm  4PK ELECTRONIC

CONTROL VALVE

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     160ml

Item    No   :   VP-10007C

Car Name  :   Avensis-1.6i- 1.8i /Corolla Verso-1.6i- 1.8i

                          Wish-1.8i /Auris-1.4i

TYPE         :     5SE12C

Year model:   2006-

OEM    No   :  88310-0F010/88310-02460/88310-05080

Clutch information   :      120mm  6PK  ELECTRONIC

CONTROL VALVE

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     160ml
Item    No   :   VP-10007D

Car Name  :    Avensis 2.0i-2.2-2.4i / Corolla Verso 2.2 /

Sports Van 2.0 /

                        Caldina 2.0i / Allion 2.0i /Wish 2.0i/  Auris

2.0 / Rav-4 2.2

TYPE         :     5SE12C

Year model:   2006-

OEM    No   :  88310-42260

Clutch information   :      120mm  7PK  ELECTRONIC

CONTROL VALVE

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     160ml
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Item    No   :    VP-10008

Car Name  :    Yaris/Auris/Vitz/

                           Belta/Ractis/Echo 1.0i/1.3i

TYPE         :     5SE09C

Year model:   2005-2010

OEM    No   :   447260-2333/447260-2334

Clutch information  :      100mm  6PK  ELECTRONIC

CONTROL VALVE

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     85ml

Item    No   :    VP-10008A

Car Name  :     Yaris 1.4

TYPE         :     5SE09C

Year model:   2006-

OEM    No   :   88310-0D212

Clutch information  :      120mm  6PK  ELECTRONIC

CONTROL VALVE

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     160ml

Item  NO.    :  VP-10009B

Car Name   :  CAMRY 2.5 /RAV4 2.5

TYPE           :  TSE17C

Year model : 2009-2012

OEM   No    : 88310-42331/88310-42330/88310-0R014

                        88310-0R013/88310-0R012/88310-0R011

Clutch information     :  120mm  6PK ELECTRONIC

CONTROL VALVE

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :   160ml

Item     No  :   VP-10009

Car Name  :   Camry/Previa/Rav-4/Estima/Tarago 2.4i

TYPE         :   6SEU16C

Year model:   2007- 2009

OEM     No  :   88310-42270/88310-06330/88310-33250/

                          447260-1203 /447260-1201/447260-1146/

                           447260-1207/447190-3230 /447260-1202

Clutch information  :  110mm  7PK ELECTRONIC

CONTROL VALVE

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :   180ml

Item     No  :   VP-10010

Car Name  :   Camry 2.4 /Previa2.4/Avensis/Celica 1.8

TYPE         :  10S17C

Year model:   2000-2005

OEM    No   :  88310-48040/447220-4270 /447220-4273/

                        447220-4061 /447220-4062 / 447170-8140

Clutch information    :   130mm  7PK 12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :   200ml
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Item  NO. :  VP-10011

Car Name   : Camry 3.0/Lexus-ES300 /Solara 3.3

                        Avalon 3.0i / Highlander-3.0i

TYPE          :  10S17C

Year model : 2000-2005

OEM   No    :  447220-4340/ 447220-3276/ 447220-3275

                         88320-33140 /88320-33160/ 88320-48030

Clutch information :  130mm  6PK 12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :   200ml

Item    No   :   VP-10013

Car Name  :   RAV4 2.0 VVT-i /2.4 VVT-i

TYPE         :  10S15C

Year model:  2000- 2004

OEM   No   :  88320-42080/447220-3934 /447180-7821

                        447220-3932 /447220-3933

Clutch information :    130mm  7PK 12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :  180ml

Item    No   :   VP-10014

Car Name  :   Hilux / Fortuner  4.0 V6

TYPE         :   10S15C

Year model:    2005-

OEM   No    :   447190-2661

Clutch information  :     120mm  7PK  12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :  180ml

Item    No   :   VP-10014A

Car Name  :   Scion 2.4 VVT-i

TYPE         :    10S15C

Year model:    2005-

OEM   No    :   447260-8281

Clutch information  :  129mm  7PK  12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :  180ml

Item     No  :   VP-10015

Car Name  :    Land Cruiser /4 Runner/ FJ Cruiser 4.0 V6

                        Tundra 4.0 V6-4.7 V8-5.7 V8

TYPE         :    10S17C

Year model:   2004-2007

OEM    No  :   88320-35700 / 447220-5132/ 88320-

35700/88320-6A540

Clutch information      :  120mm  7PK   12V

Oil type           :   PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :  180ml
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Item    No   :    VP-10017

Car Name  :    Lexus LS250/GS300/GS350/IS350/ Crown

3.0 /Mark X 2.5

TYPE         :      6SBU16C

Year model:    2006

OEM    No   :    88320-3A300 /88320-3A270

Clutch information   :    115mm  7PK 12V

Oil type           :   PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :  180ml

Item    No   :    VP-10017A

Car Name  :    AVALON 3.5 V6

TYPE         :      6SBU16C

Year model:    2005-2007

OEM    No   :    88320-07110

Clutch information   :    115mm  7PK 12V

Oil type           :   PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :  180ml

Item    No   :    VP-10019

Car Name  :    Land Cruiser  4.5 D4D

TYPE         :    10SR19C

Year model:   2009-

OEM   No    :   447280-0053/447160-0050

                        2473005652

Clutch information  : 130mm  9PK 12V

Oil type           :   PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :  200ml

Item    No   :    VP-10019A

Car Name  :    Land Cruiser 5.7 V8/Sequoia 5.7 V8/ Lexus

LX570 5.7 V8

TYPE         :    10SR19C

Year model:   2008- 2009

OEM   No    :   447160-0034/447280-0790/88320-6A320

                          88310-6A330/88320-0C150

Clutch information  : 120mm  8PK 12V

Oil type           :   PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :  200ml
Item    No   :    VP-10020

Car Name  :     Prado 3.0 TD 1KZ-FE/ Land Cruiser 4.2

D4D

TYPE         :     10S17C

Year model:    2002-2009

OEM   No    :   447180-5400/ 447180-5390/447180-5408/

                          88310-6A150/88320-6A260

Clutch information   : 130mm  1A 12V

Oil type           :   PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :  200ml
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Item    No   :    VP-10021

Car Name  :    Prado

TYPE         :     10S17C

Year model:    2006-

OEM   No   :

Clutch information   : 130mm  1A 12V

Oil type           :   PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :  200ml

Item    No   :    VP-10023

Car Name  :   Land Cruiser 2.7i/Prado 2.7i /Hilux 2.7i

TYPE         :   10S17C

Year model:   2002- 2004

OEM   No    :   88320-6A170/88310-35850

447220-5192/447220-5191/447220-5190/447180-5320

Clutch information  :  120mm  4PK 12V

Oil type           :   PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :  200ml

Item    No   :   VP-10024

Car Name  :   Prado 4500

TYPE          :   10PA20C

Year model:   1993-1998

OEM   No    :

Clutch information  : 133mm  1PK 12V

Oil type           :   PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :  200ml

Item    No   :  VP-10025

Car Name  :   Land Cruiser  4.7 V8 32V/Tundra 4.7 V8 32V

/Super Grandia

TYPE         :   10S17C

Year model:   2001-2006

OEM   No    :   88320-0C010

Clutch information :  120mm  6PK 12V

Oil type           :   PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :  200ml

Item    No   :  VP-10025B

Car Name  :   Land Cruiser/Hiace 3.0 D-4D/ Hiace/ Hilux

2.5 D-4D

TYPE         :    10S17C

Year model:   2001-2009

OEM   No    :  88320-6A490/88310-6A140/88310-6A141

                         88320-35730/88320-6A081/88320-2F020

Clutch information  :  120mm  7PK 12V

Oil type           :   PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :  200ml
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Item  NO. :     VP-10027

Car Name   :  Lexus GS350

                         Highlander/Estima/Vellfire/Venza 3.5

TYPE          :   7SBH17C

Year model : 2004-2009

OEM   No    :  88310-28600 /88320-28420/447190-5820

Clutch  information :  120mm  7PK  12V

Oil type           :   PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :  160ml

Item  NO. :    VP-10027A

Car Name   :  Lexus RX350

TYPE          :   7SB19C

Year model : 2010-2013

OEM   No    :  88320-48220/88310-48213/88320-48170

Clutch  information :  120mm  7PK  12V

Oil type           :   PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :  160ml

Item    No   :    VP-10030

Car Name  :     Lexus GX470/Land Cruiser 4.7 V8 32V

                          Sequoia 4.7 V8 32V / 4 Runner 4.7 V8 32V

TYPE         :    10S20C

Year model:    2001-2003

OEM   No    :    88310-6A161/ 88320-35690

Clutch  information  : 114mm 6PK  12V

Oil type           :   PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :  200ml

Item    No   :    VP-10030-1

Car Name  :     LANDCRUISER 4.7L

TYPE         :    10SR19C

Year model:    2009-

OEM   No    :

Clutch  information  : 115mm 6PK  12V

Oil type           :   PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :  200ml

Item    No  :    VP-10031

Car Name  :    Lexus LS400 4.0i /Land Cruiser 4.7i

V8 /Celsior 4.0i

TYPE         :    10PA20C

Year model:   1989-1997

OEM   No   :    88320-50040 / 88320-60680-84/

447200-6543

Clutch  information  : 115mm 6PK  12V

Oil type           :   PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :  235ml
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Item    No   :   VP-10032

Car Name  :    Fortunerl/Hilux 3.0 D-4D

TYPE         :    10S15C

Year model:    2004-

OEM   No   :    447220-4713

Clutch  information  : 120mm  7PK 12V

Oil type           :   PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :  180ml

Item    No   :    VP-10033

Car Name  :    Hiace /Hilux 2.5 D-4D/Fortuner /Hiace/Hilux

3.0 D-4D

TYPE         :    10S15C

Year model:   2001-2005

OEM   No    :  88310-25220 /88320-25110

                         88320-2F060/88310-0K270/447280-0750

                         447220-4472/447220-4073/447220-4072

Clutch  information  : 120mm  7PK  12V

Oil type           :   PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :  180ml

Item    No   :    VP-10034

Car Name  :     Highlander 2.7

TYPE         :      7SEH17C

Year model:    2008- 2011

OEM   No    :    88310-0E090/88310-48250

                           88310-0T020/88310-48240

Clutch  information   : 110mm  6PK   ELECTRONIC

CONTROL VALVE

Oil type           :   PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :  160ml

Item    No   :    VP-10035

Car Name  :     Highlander 3.5L

TYPE         :      7SBH17C

Year model:    2008- 2011

OEM   No    :    88320-48160 /88320-48150

Clutch  information : 110mm  7PK   12V

Oil type           :   PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :  160ml

Item  NO. :  VP-10036

Car Name   :  Altis 1.8i /Wish 2.0i

TYPE          :   TSE14C

Year model : 2009-

OEM   No    : 88310-02730

Clutch  information  :  120mm  6PK 12V

Oil type           :   PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :  160ml
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Item     No  :   VP-10037

Car Name  :    Hilux 3.0 1KD/Hilux 2.5 2KD// Vigo

TYPE         :   10S11C

Year model:   2005-

OEM    No   :  88310-0K132/ 88320-0K080 / 88310-0K110

                         88320-0K240 /447260-8020

Clutch  information  :   120mm  7PK  12V

Oil type           :   PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :  180ml

Item    No   :    VP-10038

Car Name  :    HILUX GGN 4.0L V6

TYPE         :     10S11C

Year model:    2005-

OEM   No   :     447260-8040/247300-6840

Clutch  information    :    120mm 7PK  12V

Oil type           :   PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :  180ml

Item    No   :    VP-10039

Car Name  :    Hilux/Vigo Diesel

TYPE         :     10S11C

Year model:    2005-

OEM   No   :     88320-0K130

Clutch  information  :    132mm 1PK 12V

Oil type           :   PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :  180ml

Item    No   :    VP-10040

Car Name  :    Vios (Upper)

TYPE         :    10S11C

Year model:    2004-2007

OEM   No    :    447180-4880

Clutch  information  :    110mm 4PK 12V

Oil type           :   PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :  120ml

Item    No   :    VP-10040A

Car Name  :    Vios

TYPE         :    10S11C

Year model:   2007-

OEM   No    :   88320-OD030

Clutch  information  :    120mm 6PK 12V

Oil type           :   PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :  120ml

Item    No   :   VP-10042

Car Name  :    Avanza 1.5i

TYPE         :   10S11E

Year model:    2003-

OEM   No   :   JK447220-4094

Clutch  information    :    110mm  6PK  12V

Oil type           :   PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :  120ml
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Item    No   :   VP-10043

Car Name  :    Avanza   1.3i

TYPE         :    10S11E

Year model:    2003-

OEM   No   :    447220-3102

Clutch  information    :   110mm  4PK  12V

Oil type           :   PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :  120ml

Item  NO. :  VP-10044

Car Name   : Toyota Passo 1.0i /Subaru Justy 1.3

                        Daihatsu Sirion 1.3/Daihatsu Boon 1.0

TYPE          :  SV07C

Year model : 2007-

OEM   No    : 447600-2270 / 447190-6121 / 447260-0667

447260-5820

Clutch  information  : 108mm  6PK 12V

Oil type           :   PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :  120ml

Item  NO. :  VP-10045

Car Name   :  Toyota Passo 1.3i /Subaru Justy 1.3

                        Daihatsu Sirion 1.3/Daihatsu Boon 1.3

TYPE          :  SV07C

Year model : 2004-2006

OEM   No    :  447190-6620

Clutch  information  :  93mm  4PK 12V

Oil type           :   PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :  120ml

Item    No   :   VP-10048

Car Name  :    Coaster

TYPE         :     10P30C

Year model:    2000-

OEM   No   :    447220-1415

Clutch  information:  155mm  2GV(10mm belt)  24V

Oil type           :   PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :   500ml

Item    No   :   VP-10049

Car Name  :    Coaster

TYPE         :     10P30C

Year model:    2000-

OEM   No   :     447220-0394

Clutch  information :    150mm    5PK  24V

Oil type           :   PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :   500ml

Item    No   :   VP-10049A

Car Name  :    Coaster

TYPE         :     10P30C

Year model:    2000-

OEM   No   :    447220-1482/447220-1030/447220-1310

Clutch  information :    177mm  7PK  24V

Oil type           :   PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :   500ml
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Item    No   :   VP-10050

Car Name  :   Land Cruiser  4.0 6 Cyl/4.5 6 Cyl/ 3.0 TD

TYPE         :    10PA17C

Year model:   1992-1997

OEM   No    :   88310-60720/447100-3370

Clutch information  : 133mm  1PK  12V

Oil type           :   PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :  200ml

Item    No   :    VP-10051

Car Name  :    Sienna  3.0 V6

TYPE         :    10PA17C

Year model:   1998-

OEM   No    :    88320-08030

Clutch information : 120mm  6PK  12V

Oil type           :   PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :  200ml

Item    No   :    VP-10052

Car Name  :    Iveco Stralis Cursor 10/13

TYPE         :    10PA17C

Year model:    1997-

OEM   No    :    447170-5430

Clutch information : 110mm  4PK  24V

Oil type           :   PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :  200ml

Item     No  :   VP-10054

TYPE         :    10PA15C

Year model:

OEM    No   :

4SEASONS  NO :  57375

Oil type           :   PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :  160ml

Item    No   :     VP-10055

TYPE         :    10PA17C

Year model:

OEM   No    :

4SEASONS  NO :  58341

Oil type           :   PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :  160ml

Item    No   :     VP-10056

TYPE          :     10PA20C

Year model:

OEM   No    :

Oil type           :   PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :  160ml
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Item    No   :    VP-10057

TYPE          :    10PA17C

Year model:

OEM   No    :

Oil type           :   PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :  160ml

Item    No   :    VP-10058

TYPE          :    10PA15C

Year model:

OEM   No    :

Oil type           :   PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :  160ml

Item    No   :    VP-10059

TYPE         :    10P13C

Year model:

OEM   No    :

Oil type           :   PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :  160ml

Item    No   :    VP-10060

TYPE         :    10P15C

Year model:

OEM   No    :

Oil type           :   PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :  160ml

Item    No   :    VP-10061

Car Name  :     HIACE 2.7 Gasoline

TYPE         :    10PA17C

Year model:   1995-

OEM   No    :    88320-26450

Clutch information  : 118mm  4PK 12V

Oil type           :   PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :  200ml

Item    No   :    VP-10062

Car Name  :     HIACE RZH 2.0/2.7 VVT-i

TYPE         :     6SEU16C

Year model:   2004-

OEM   No    :   447260-0671

Clutch information : 110mm  7PK 12V

Oil type           :   PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :  180ml
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Item    No   :    VP-10063

Car Name  :     HIACE VAN

TYPE         :     10S15C

Year model:   2008-

OEM   No    :

Clutch information : 133mm  1GV 12V

Oil type           :   PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :  180ml

Item    No   :    VP-10064

Car Name  :     MYVI  1.0 /1.3（Malaysia） Passo 1.3i

/Subaru Justy 1.3

                          Daihatsu Sirion 1.3/Daihatsu Boon 1.3

TYPE         :     10S11C

Year model:    2011-

OEM   No    :    447190-6620

Clutch information: 110mm  4PK 12V

Oil type           :   PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :  120ml

Item    No   :    VP-10065

Car Name  :    AVANZA 1.3

TYPE         :     10SA13E

Year model:   2013-

OEM   No    :

Clutch information  : 110mm  4PK 12V

Oil type           :   PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :  120ml

Item    No   :    VP-10066

Car Name  :    Vios/Avanza

TYPE         :     10SA13E

Year model:   2013-

OEM   No    :   447280-2180

Clutch information  : 134mm  4PK 12V

Oil type           :   PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :  120ml

Item    No   :    VP-10067

Car Name  :    Vios/Avanza

TYPE         :     10SA13E

Year model:   2013-

OEM   No    :

Clutch information: 110mm  6PK 12V

Oil type           :   PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :  120ml
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Item    No   :    VP-10068

Car Name  :    TACOMA 2.7/4.0-V6

TYPE         :     SP-15

Year model:    2005-

OEM   No    :   639392, CS20055, 68677, 5512357,

6512357, 2021880

0610221, 8832004060, C1886R, 10348090

Clutch information: 110mm  7PK 12V

Oil type           :   PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :  180ml

Item    No   :    VP-10069

Car Name  :    Camry 2.5

TYPE         :      TSE17C

Year model:   2014-

OEM   No    :

Clutch information: 120mm  6PK ELECTRONIC

CONTROL VALVE

Oil type           :   PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :  160ml

Item    No   :    VP-10071

Car Name  :     COROLLA 1.6 /  Auris 1.6i

TYPE         :     6SES14C

Year model:    2013- 2014

OEM   No    :    88310-02790/447280-6571

Clutch information: 120mm  6PK ELECTRONIC

CONTROL VALVE

Oil type           :  1234YF

Oil Quantity   :  130ml

Item    No   :    VP-10071

Car Name  :     COROLLA 1.6 /  Auris 1.6i

TYPE         :     6SES14C

Year model:    2013- 2014

OEM   No    :    88310-02790/447280-6571

Clutch information: 120mm  6PK ELECTRONIC

CONTROL VALVE

Oil type           :  1234YF

Oil Quantity   :  130ml
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Item No      :      VP-20001

Car Name  :     Accord-2.0i/2.3i

TYPE         :     10PA17C

Year Model:     1993-1998

OEM   NO   :     38810-PTO-013

Clutch information : 160mm 5PK 12V

Oil type           :   PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :  200ml

Item No      :    VP-20002

Car Name  :   Accord-2.2i/Shuttle 2.2i

TYPE         :   10PA17C

Year Model:  1998-

OEM NO     :   38810-P3G-003

                          38810-P45-G02

Clutch information: 160mm  6PK 12V

Oil type           :   PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :  200ml

Item No      :   VP-20003

Car Name  :   Accord 2.0i/ 2.4i

TYPE         :   10S17C

Year Model:   2003-

OEM NO     :   447220-4863/38810-RAA-A01

Clutch information : 130mm  7PK 12V

Oil type           :   PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :  200ml

Item  No    :   VP-20004

Car Name  :   Accord  2.4i

TYPE         :   10SR15C

Year Model  :   2008-

OEM    NO   :   38810-R40-A01

Clutch information :  135mm 7PK 12V

Oil type            :   PAG 46

Oil Quantity    :  200ml

Item     No    :   VP-20004A

Car  Name   :   Accord 2.0i / CR-V 2.0i

TYPE            :   TRSE09

Year Model  :   2007-2008

OEM     NO   :   38810-R60-W01

Clutch information  :  112mm  7PK 12V

Oil type            :   PAG 46

Oil Quantity    :  165ml

HONDA

15



Item     No  :     VP-20005

Car Name  :     Accord 3.0 V6/Acura TL 3.2 V6

TYPE         :     10S17C

Year Model:     2003-2006

OEM    NO  :    38810-RDA-A01

Clutch information:  138mm 6PK 12V

Oil type            :   PAG 46

Oil Quantity    :  200ml

Item No      :   VP-20007

Car Name  :   CR-V 2.0i / 2.4i

TYPE         :    HS-110R

Year Model:   2002-

OEM NO     :   38810-PNB-006

Clutch information :   99mm  7PK 12V

Oil type            :   PAG 46

Oil Quantity    :  180ml

Item     No  :     VP-20008

Car Name  :     CR-V 2.4i / Civic 2.4i

TYPE         :     TRSE09

Year Model:     2007-

OEM    NO  :     38800-RZY-A010-M2

Clutch information :  106mm 7PK  12V

Oil type            :   PAG 46

Oil Quantity    :  165ml

Item No      :   VP-20007-1

Car Name  :  CIVIC 2.0i V-Tec

TYPE         :     TRSE07

Year Model:   2006-

OEM NO     :    38810-RSP-E01

Clutch information :  110mm 7PK  12V

Oil type            :   PAG 46

Oil Quantity    :  165ml

Item     No  :     VP-20009

Car Name  :     DENSO CR-V 2.0i / 2.4i

TYPE         :     10PA15T

Year Model:     2002-2007

OEM    NO  :     38810-PNB-006

Clutch information : 100mm 7PK 12V

Oil type            :   PAG 46

Oil Quantity    :  180ml

Item     No  :     VP-20010

Car Name  :     Odyssey 2.4i

TYPE         :     10S17C

Year Model:     2000-

OEM    NO  :    38810-RFE-003

Clutch information : 125mm 7PK  12V

Oil type            :   PAG 46

Oil Quantity    :  180ml
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Item No      :    VP-20011

Car Name  :    Odyssey 3.5 V6

TYPE         :     10S20C

Year Model:     1999-2004

OEM NO    :    38810-PGM-003

Clutch information :   130mm  6PK 12V

Oil type            :   PAG 46

Oil Quantity    :  180ml

Item    No   :    VP-20013

Car Name  :    City 1.4 /Jazz 1.4 /1.2

TYPE         :     HS090R

Year Model:    2002-2005

OEM   NO   :    38810-PWA-006 /38800-P14-006

Clutch information  :   108mm  5PK 12V

Oil type            :   PAG 46

Oil Quantity    :  135ml

Item     No  :    VP-20014

Car Name  :    Fit 1.3

TYPE         :    TRSE07

Year Model:   2007-2012

OEM   NO   :

Clutch information ：112mm 5PK 12V

Oil type            :   PAG 46

Oil Quantity    :  135ml

Item     No  :  VP-20015

Car Name  :   City 1.4i

TYPE         :   TRCA09

Year Model:  2007

OEM    NO  :  TRSE07-3406

Clutch information ：112mm 5PK 12V

Oil type            :   PAG 46

Oil Quantity    :  140ml

Item     No  :     VP-20016

Car Name  :     Jazz 1.2i/1.4i/1.5

TYPE          :    TRSE07

Year Model:     2008-

OEM    NO  :    38810-RB0-006

Clutch information ：112mm 5PK 12V

Oil type            :   PAG 46

Oil Quantity    :  140ml

Item     No  :   VP-20017

Car Name  :   Civic 1.4i/1.5i/1.6i /CR-V 2.0i

TYPE         :   TRF090

Year Model:   1995-2001

OEM    NO  :   38810-P2F-A01

Clutch information : 106mm 4PK 12V

Oil type            :   PAG 46

Oil Quantity    :  140ml
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Item     No  :    VP-20018

Car Name  :    Civic 1.4i

TYPE         :    TRSA09

Year Model:    2001-2004

OEM    NO  :   38800-PLA-E021/

                        38800-PDE-E010/38800-PLM-A01

4SEASONS  NO :  68054

Clutch informatio : 112mm 6PK 12V

Oil type            :   PAG 46

Oil Quantity    :  165ml

Item     No  :     VP-20019

Car Name  :     Civic 1.8i

TYPE         :     TRSE07

Year Model:     2006-  2009

OEM    NO  :     38800-RNA-A010-M2

                          38810-RNA-004 /38800-RSA-E010-M2

Clutch informatio : 100mm 7PK 12V

Oil type            :   PAG 46

Oil Quantity    :  165ml

Item     No   :     VP-20021

Car Name   :     Acura MDX 3.7 V6

TYPE           :     10SR17

Year Model:      2007-

OEM    NO  :

Clutch informatio  :   138mm  6PK  12V

Oil type            :   PAG 46

Oil Quantity    :  180ml

Item     No   :     VP-20022

Car Name   :     Accord-3.5i

TYPE           :    10SR15C

Year Model:     2008-

OEM    NO  :     447260-6951

Clutch informatio  :   138mm  6PK  12V

Oil type            :   PAG 46

Oil Quantity    :  180ml
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Item     No      :   VP-30001

Car      Name :   TiiDA   1.6T

TYPE              :   CR10

Year    model:   2006-

OEM    No      :  92600-CJ700/92600-CJ70A

                            92600-CJ70B

Clutch information      :  111mm  7PK 12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     135ml

Item     No      :   VP-30001-1

Car      Name :   TiiDA   1.6T

TYPE              :   7B10

Year    model:   2006-

OEM    No      :  92600-CJ700/92600-CJ70A

                            92600-CJ70B

Clutch information      :  111mm  7PK 12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     135ml

Item     No      :   VP-30001A

Car      Name :   TiiDA   1.8i

TYPE              :   CR10

Year    model:   2006-

OEM    No      :  92600-CJ60A  / 92600-CJ61B

                            92600-CJ60B

Clutch information      :  111mm  6PK 12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     135ml

Item     No      :   VP-30002

Car      Name :   Altima 3.5 / Maxima 3.5

TYPE              :   DKS-17D

Year    model:    2002-

OEM    No      :   92600-8J00B / 92600-8J120

                             92600-CA020 / 92600-CA02A

Clutch information     :  140mm  6PK  12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     170ml

Item     No      :   VP-30002A

Car      Name :    Murano 3.5i V6/ Quest 3.5i V6

TYPE              :   DKS-17D

Year    model:    2003-

OEM    No      :   92600-5Z000

Clutch information     :  120mm  6PK  12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     170ml

NISSAN

19



Item     No      :   VP-30003

Car      Name :   Altima 2.5 / Teana 2.5

TYPE              :   DKS-17D

Year    model:    2003-

OEM    No      :   92600-8J03B / 92600-8J00A

                             92600-8J021 / 92600-8J03A

Clutch information     :  120mm  6PK  12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     170ml

Item     No      :   VP-30004

Car      Name :  Maxima-3.0 V6 /A33

TYPE              :   CWV-618

Year    model:    2000-2003

OEM    No      :   92600-0L703 / 92600-2Y010

                             92600-2Y000 / 92600-2Y001

Clutch information     :  135mm  6PK  12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     250ml

Item     No      :   VP-30005

Car      Name :   Almera 2.0 / Avenir 2.0i

                             Primera  2.0i/ Bluebird 1.8i

TYPE              :   CR-14

Year    model:    1996-2001

OEM    No      :   92600-2J205 / 92600-2J203

Clutch information     :  145mm  6PK  12V

Oil type           :     PAG 100

Oil Quantity   :     200ml

Item     No      :   VP-30005A

Car      Name :  Nissan Almera 1.4i -1.6i/Primera 1.6i

TYPE              :   CR-14

Year    model:    1995-2001

OEM    No      :   92600-0E702/6262245010

                              92600-2J004/92600-2J003

Clutch information     :  140mm 4PK 12V

Oil type           :     PAG 100

Oil Quantity   :     200ml

Item     No      :   VP-30006

Car      Name :  Bluebird 2.0i /Cube 1.8i / Versa 1.8i

TYPE              :  CSV511

Year    model:    2012-

OEM    No      :   92600-1U60A / 92600-1U600

Clutch information     :  115mm  6PK  12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     110ml
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Item     No      :   VP-30010A

Car      Name :  UR-VAN  2.5(DIESEL)

TYPE              :   DKS17D

Year    model:    2006-

OEM    No      :   92600-VZ20P / 92600-VZ20A

                             92600-VZ00B / 92600-VZ00A

Clutch information     :  125MM 7PK  12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     220ml

Item     No      :   VP-30010B

Car      Name :   ROGUE 2.5i

TYPE              :   DKS-17D

Year    model:   2008-

OEM NO     :      92600-JM01C / 92600-JY11A

                            92600-JM01B / Z0008241B

Clutch information     :  125MM   6PK  12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     165ml

Item     No      :   VP-30012

Car      Name :  Versa/Cube/NV200 1.6i

TYPE              :   CR-10

Year    model:   2009-

OEM    No      :   92600-CJ73A

Clutch information     :  113MM  7PK  12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     130ml

Item     No      :   VP-30012A

Car      Name :   Livina 1.8 / Cube 1.8

TYPE              :   CR10

Year    model:    2009-

OEM    No      :   92600-CJ63A

Clutch information     :  110MM 6PK  12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     130ml

Item     No      :   VP-30013

Car      Name :   Nissan Bus

TYPE              :   DKS32 / TM31

Year    model:     --

OEM    No      :

Clutch information     :  155mm  2B  24V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :    500ml
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Item     No      :   VP-30014

Car      Name :   X Trail 2.0-2.5/ Primera 2.0-2.5

TYPE              :   CVW615

Year    model:     2000-2003

OEM    No      :   92600-AU010 / 92600-AU000

                            3K600-45010 / 3K610-45010

Clutch information     :  124mm  6PK  12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     250ml

Item     No      :   VP-30017A

Car      Name :   Sunny /Almera 1.6

TYPE              :    DKV-11C

Year    model:    2006-

OEM NO     :     506021-7071 / 59510-31700

                            Z0009087

Clutch information     :  135MM  6PK  12V

Oil type           :     PAG 100

Oil Quantity   :     200ml

Item     No      :   VP-30018

Car      Name :    Altina  3.5 / Teana 3.5

TYPE              :   DKS17D

Year    model:     2009-

OEM    No      :   92600-JP01C / 92600-JP00B

                             92600-JP00C / 92600-1JA1A

Clutch information     :  117mm 7PK   12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     160ml

Item     No      :   VP-30019-1

Car      Name :   Tiida 1.6

TYPE              :   7B10

Year    model:     --

OEM    No      :  92600-ET00A

Clutch information     :  112mm 7PK   12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     130ml

Item     No      :   VP-30020

Car      Name :   Navara 2.5 DCI

TYPE              :    CR-14

Year    model:    2005-

OEM    No      :    92600-EB400 / 92600-EB40E

                              92600-EB40B

Clutch information     :  136mm  7PK  12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     230ml
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Item     No      :   VP-30020A-1

Car      Name :   Frontier/Navara (D40) Pick-up 2.5

TYPE              :    CR-12

Year    model:    2012

OEM    No      :    92600-KH70A

Clutch information     :  115mm  7PK  12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     180ml

Item     No      :   VP-30021

Car      Name :   Qashqai 2.0

TYPE              :    5 CVC

Year    model:    2007-

OEM    No      :    92600-JD200 / 01140220

Clutch information     :  114mm 6PK  12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     160ml

Item     No      :   VP-30021A

Car      Name :   Qashqai 1.6/2.0

TYPE              :    CVC

Year    model:    2007-

OEM    No      :   92600-JD000 /  92600-BR7AA

                             92600-BB00A / 92600-JD700

Clutch information     :  114mm 7PK  12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     165ml

Item     No      :   VP-30023

Car      Name :   Altima 2.5i

TYPE              :    DCS-17IC

Year    model:    2008-

OEM    No      :   92600-ZX50A/92600-JA00A

Clutch information   :  125mm  6PK   12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     180ml

Item     No      :   VP-30023A

Car      Name :   X-Trail-2.0i-2.5i

TYPE              :    DCS-17EC

Year    model:    2007-

OEM    No      :   92600-JG30A

Clutch information   :  125mm  6PK   12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     170ml
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Item     No      :   VP-30024

Car      Name :  Pathfinder 3.5 / Infiniti QX4-3.5

TYPE              :    CVW618

Year    model:    2001-2003

OEM    No      :   92600-4W000 / 92600-4W00A

Clutch information     :  138mm 4PK   12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     200ml

Item     No      :   VP-30024A

Car      Name :  Pathfinder 4.0 V6

TYPE              :    DKS17D

Year    model:    2005-

OEM    No      :   92600-EA200 / 92600-ZP80A

                             92600-ZP80B / 92600-ZT00B

Clutch information     :  118mm  7PK   12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     180ml

Item     No      :   VP-30025

Car      Name :   X-Trail 2.0i  (T31)

TYPE              :    DCS171EC

Year    model:    2008-

OEM    No      :   92600-EN22B / 92600-EN22A

                             92600-EN22C / Z0004218C

Clutch information     :  115mm 6PK  12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     160ml

Item     No      :   VP-30025A

Car      Name :  SENTRA 2.0L / Altima 2.0

TYPE              :    DCS171C

Year    model:    2006-

OEM    No      :   92600-ZE81B / 92600-ET01B

                             92600-ET000 / 92600-9AF0A

Clutch information     :  115mm 6PK  12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     160ml

Item     No      :   VP-30026

Car      Name :  Frontier 4.0 / Xterra 4.0

TYPE              :    CR14

Year    model:    2005-

OEM NO     :   92600-EA300 / 92600-EA30C

                          92600-EA300 / 92600-EA30C

Clutch information     :  114mm 7PK  12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     200ml
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Item     No      :   VP-30027

Car      Name :  Sunny / Versa 1.6i

TYPE              :    CR08B

Year    model:    2011-

OEM NO     :    92600-1HC1B

Clutch information     :  114mm 7PK  12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     130ml

Item     No      :   VP-30027A

Car      Name :  Sunny 1.6i

TYPE              :    CR08B

Year    model:    2011-

OEM NO     :

Clutch information     :  114mm 6PK  12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     130ml

1Item     No      :   VP-30031

Car      Name :  Pathfinder 2.5 DCI

                            Navara 2.5 DCI

TYPE              :    DKS17D

Year    model:    2005-

OEM NO     :    92600-EB01A / 92600-EB30A

                           92600-EB01B / 92600-4X01B

Clutch information     :  135mm 7PK  12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     220ml

1Item     No      :   VP-30033-1

Car      Name :   Infiniti G 35 3.5i

TYPE              :    DCS-17EC

Year    model:    2007-

OEM NO     :    92600-JK200 /506041-0392

Clutch information     :  115mm 7PK  12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     180ml

Item     No      :   VP-30034

Car      Name :   Pick-Up 3.0i / Terrano 2.7TD

TYPE              :    DKV14C

Year    model:    1989-2002

OEM NO     :      92600-0f000

Clutch information     :   133MM 1GV 12V

Oil type           :     PAG 100

Oil Quantity   :     220ml
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Item     No      :   VP-40001

Car      Name :   H-1 2.5 TDIC/Starex 2.4i 8V/

                             H-200 2.4i 8V/Satelite 2.4i 8V

TYPE              :   HS18

Year    model:   1997-2005

OEM    No      :   97610-H1003/97701-4A370/

                             97701-4A300/97701-4A021

Clutch information      :  138mm   1PK   12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     200ml

Item     No      :   VP-40001-1

Car      Name :   H-1 2.5 TDIC/Starex 2.4i 8V/

                             H-200 2.4i 8V/Satelite 2.4i 8V

TYPE              :    5S-HS18

Year    model:   1997-2005

OEM    No      :   97610-H1003/97701-4A370/

                             97701-4A300/97701-4A021

Clutch information      :  138mm   1PK   12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     200ml

Item     No      :   VP-40002

Car      Name :  Grandeur/Santa Fe 2.7 V6/

                            Sonata 3.3 V6/Entourage 3.8 V6

TYPE              :   VS18M

Year    model:   2006-

OEM    No      :   97701-2B300/97701-3K220/

                             97701-2B200/97701-3F400

Clutch information      :  119mm   6PK   12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     200ml

Item     No      :   VP-40003

Car      Name :  Matrix 1.6i/Accent 1.6/

                            Elantra 2.0i/Avante 2.0i 16V

TYPE              :   VS16M

Year    model:   2003-

OEM    No      :   97701-2H100/97701-2H102/

                             97701-2H140

Clutch information      :  125mm   4PK   12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     150ml

Hyundai
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Item     No      :   VP-40004

Car      Name :  Santa Fe 2.7 V6/Sonata 2.5 V6/

                            Trajet 2.7 V6/XG 2.5i V6

TYPE              :  HS18

Year    model:  2001-

OEM    No      :  97701-26300/97701-38170/

                            97701-39181/97701-38171

Clutch information      :  128mm   6PK   12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     225ml

Item     No      :   VP-40004-1

Car      Name :  Santa Fe 2.7 V6/Sonata 2.5 V6/

                            Trajet 2.7 V6/XG 2.5i V6

TYPE              :  5S-HS18

Year    model:  2001-

OEM    No      :  97701-26300/97701-38170/

                            97701-39181/97701-38171

Clutch information      :  128mm   6PK   12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     225ml

Item     No      :   VP-40005

Car      Name :  Elantra 2.0i 16V/Tiburon 2.0i/

                            Tucson 2.0i 16V/Coupe 2.0i

TYPE              :   HS15

Year    model:   2000-

OEM    No      :  97701-2C000/97701-2C100/

                            97701-2D000/97701-2D100

Clutch information      :  122mm   4PK   12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     200ml

Item     No      :   VP-40005-1

Car      Name :  Elantra 2.0i 16V/Tiburon 2.0i/

                            Tucson 2.0i 16V/Coupe 2.0i

TYPE              :   5S-HS15

Year    model:   2000-

OEM    No      :  97701-2C000/97701-2C100/

                            97701-2D000/97701-2D100

Clutch information      :  122mm   4PK   12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     200ml
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Item     No      :   VP-40006

Car      Name :  Accent 1.5i 12V/Accent 1.3i 44KW/

                            Coupe 1.6i 16V/Coupe 2.0i 16V

TYPE              :   HS15

Year    model:   1999-2002

OEM    No      :   97701-27000 / F500-AKSBC-08

Clutch information      :  135mm   4PK   12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     225ml

Item    No   :     VP-40008

Car Name  :    Santa Fe 2.0T

TYPE         :     10PA17C

Year Model:    2003-

OEM    NO  :

Clutch information      :  135mm 6PK

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     180ML

Item    No   :     VP-40009

Car Name  :    Santa Fe 2.7T

TYPE         :     10PA17C

Year Model:    2003-

OEM    NO  :

Clutch information      :  135mm 6PK

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :    180ML

Item     No      :   VP-40010

Car      Name :  Amica 1.0i 12V/Atos 1.0i/

Getz 1.1i/Santro 0.8

TYPE              :   HS11

Year    model:   1999-

OEM    No      :   97701-02000/97701-02010/

                             97701-02200/97701-02300

Clutch information      :  115mm   4PK   12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     150ml

Item     No      :   VP-40011

Car      Name :  Santa Fe 2.4i 16V/Sonata 2.0i 16V/

                            Starex 2.4 16V/Trajet 2.0i 16V

TYPE              :   HS18

Year    model:   1998-

OEM    No      :   97701-38071/97701-38070/

                             97701-26010/97701-3A571

Clutch information      :  118mm   5PK   12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     225ml
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Item     No      :   VP-40011-1

Car      Name :  Santa Fe 2.4i 16V/Sonata 2.0i 16V/

                            Starex 2.4 16V/Trajet 2.0i 16V

TYPE              :   5S-HS18

Year    model:   1998-

OEM    No      :   97701-38071/97701-38070/

                             97701-26010/97701-3A571

Clutch information      :  118mm   5PK   12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     225ml

Item     No      :   VP-40012

Car      Name :  Accent 1.5 CRDi/Elantra 1.6 CRDi/

                            I30 1.6 CRDi/Verna 1.5 CRDi

TYPE              :   VS16N

Year    model:   2005-

OEM    No      :   97701-2H200/97701-1E300/

                             97701-2H240

Clutch information      :  122mm   5PK   12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     150ml

Item     No      :   VP-40013

Car      Name :  I30 1.4i 16V/Elantra 1.6i 16V/

                            Avante 1.6i 16V/Lantra

TYPE              :   VS16N

Year    model:   2006-

OEM    No      :   97701-2H002/97701-2H040/

                             97701-2H000

Clutch information      :  124mm   6PK   12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     150ml

Item     No      :   VP-40014

Car      Name :  Getz 1.5 CRDi/Matrix 1.5 CRDi/

                            Excel 1.5 CRDi/Verna 1.5 CRDi

TYPE              :   HS15

Year    model:   2001-2006

OEM    No      :   97701-17800

Clutch information      :  122mm   6PK   12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     180ml

Item     No      :   VP-40015

Car      Name :  Hyundai Sonata 2.0i/Sonata 2.4i

TYPE              :   VS16E

Year    model:   2011-

OEM    No      :   97701-3R000 / F500-EB9AA-12

Clutch information      :  115mm   6PK

                                    ELECTRONIC CONTROL VALVE

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     160ml
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Item     No      :   VP-40016

Car      Name :  I10 1.1i

TYPE              :   HS11

Year    model:   2007-

OEM    No      :   97701-07100/97701-0X000

Clutch information      :  110mm   4PK   12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     150ml

Item     No      :   VP-40017

Car      Name :  Getz 1.1i /Click 1.1i

TYPE              :   HS11

Year    model:   2002-2009

OEM    No      :   97701-1C100

Clutch information      :  111mm   4PK   12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     130ml

Item     No      :   VP-40018A

Car      Name :  Hyundai H-100 2.5/Porter 2.5/

                            Bakkie 2.5/HR 2.5/Shehzore 2.5

TYPE              :   HS-15

Year    model:   2004-

OEM    No      :   97701-4F100/F500-DH3AA-02

Clutch information      :  128mm   4PK   12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     160ml

Item     No      :   VP-40018B

Car      Name :  Hyundai Porter 2.5 TCI/

                            Kia Bongo/K2700/K3000

TYPE              :   HS-15

Year    model:   2003-

OEM    No      :   F500-QCVBA-10/97701-4E500/

                             F500-BC3BA-03/97701-4B201

Clutch information      :  139mm   1PK     12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     200ml

Item    No    :  VP-40019

Car Name   :  Verna 1.4L

TYPE           :   HS11

Year Model:    2010-2014

OEM    NO  :    97701-0U000

Clutch information      :  117mm  6PK     12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     120ml
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Item    No    :  VP-40019-1

Car Name   :  Verna 1.4L

TYPE           :   HS11

Year Model:    2010-2014

OEM    NO  :    97701-0U000

Clutch information      :  117mm  6PK     12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     120ml

Item     No      :   VP-40021

Car      Name :  Tucson 2.4i / IX35 2.0i

TYPE              :   DVE16

Year    model:   2010-

OEM    No      :   97701-2S500

Clutch information      :  118mm   6PK

                                             ELECTRONIC CONTROL

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     160ml

Item     No      :   VP-40022

Car      Name :   STAREX /H-1/H200/H300-2.5 CRDI

TYPE              :    HS18

Year    model:    2001-2007

OEM    No      :    97701-3E300

Clutch information  :  120mm 7PK 12V

Oil type           :   PAG46

Oil Quantity   :   200ml

Item     No      :   VP-40023

Car      Name :   Genesis 3.8 V6

TYPE              :    VS18

Year    model:    2009-

OEM    No      :    97701-3M000

Clutch information      :   119mm   6PK

                                              ELECTRONIC CONTROL

Oil type           :    PAG46

Oil Quantity   :    188ml

Item     No      :   VP-40004A

Car      Name :  STAREX/ H-1-2.5 TDIC

TYPE              :   HS-18

Year    model:    2007-

OEM    No      :    97701-4A400

Clutch information    :  135mm 4PK 12V

Oil type           :    PAG46

Oil Quantity   :     100ml
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Item     No      :   VP-40025

Car      Name :  Santa Fe /Grandeur-2.2

                             Sonata / I30-2.0 CRDi

TYPE              :   VS16N

Year    model:   2006- 2007

OEM    No      :   97701-1H300/97701-2L300/

                             97701-2B100/97701-2R340

Clutch information      :  120mm   6PK   12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     180ml

Item     No      :   KHJ-12-0015

Car      Name :  I20 1.4i-1.6i

                           Accent 1.6 GDI/Veloster 1.6 GDI

TYPE              :   DV12

Year    model:   2007-2012

OEM    No      :  97701-1J100/ 97701-1R000

Clutch information      :  125mm   6PK   12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     160ml

Item     No      :   VP-40026

Car      Name :   I10-1.2i

TYPE              :   HS-09

Year    model:   2009-

OEM    No      :   97701-0X100 / 97701-0X200

Clutch information      :  117mm   5PK   12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     150ml

Item    No   :   VP-40028

Car Name  :   -----

TYPE          :   VS16

Year Model:   --------

OEM    NO  :  ---------

Clutch information :118mm 6PK 12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :   160ml

Item     No      :   VP-40029

Car      Name :  Elantra / Avante 1.6i-1.8i

TYPE              :   VS12E

Year    model:   2011-

OEM    No      :    97701-3X500

Clutch information :126mm 6PK

                                       ELECTRONIC CONTROL

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     160ml
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Item     No      :   VP-40029-1

Car      Name :   Hyundai-I20 1.4i /IX20 1.4i-1.6

                             Kia Soul 1.6i / Venga 1.4i-1.6i

TYPE              :   VS12N

Year    model:   2008-2010

OEM    No      :   97701-2K000 /97701-2K001

Clutch information :124mm 6PK

                              ELECTRONIC CONTROL

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     180ml

Item     No      :   VP-40030

Car      Name :   I30 1.6i

TYPE              :   VS14X

Year    model:   2012-

OEM    No      :   97701-A6500

Clutch information      :  127mm   6PK

                                              ELECTRONIC CONTROL

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     160ml

Item     No      :   VP-40031

Car      Name :   Accent 1.6i / Verna 1.6i

TYPE              :   VS12N

Year    model:   2010-

OEM    No      :   97701-1E100

Clutch information      :  127mm   4PK  12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     160ml
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Item  No       :   VP-50001

Car   Name  :   W210/CLK 200/ CLK 200/230

                           E/G/M/V/S-Class /Vito

TYPE            :   7SBU16C

Year  Model :   1997-2000

OEM    NO    :   447100-6820/447100-9233

                           447100-6828/447170-5737

Clutch information      :  120mm   6PK   12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     180ml

Item    No    :   VP-50002

Car   Name :   C180/C200/W203/Sprinter

TYPE           :  7SEU16C

Year Model :   2007-

OEM    NO   :   447180-9711/447180-4450

                          0002309711/447180-9714

Clutch information      :  120mm   7PK

                                            ELECTRONIC CONTROL

VALVE

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     180ml
Item    No    :   VP-50002A

Car   Name :   E280/E320/C320/318/120

TYPE           :   7SEU17C

Year Model :   2005-

OEM    NO   :   A0022305811/447180-5510

                           447180-9955/447180-9954

Clutch information      :  100mm   7PK

                                            ELECTRONIC CONTROL

VALVE

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     180ml

Item    No     :   VP-50003

Car     Name:   S430/S500 4-Matic/CLK240/

                           C240/E500 S

TYPE            :   7SEU17C

Year  Model :   2002-2005

OEM   NO     :   447170-9901/A0012308711

                           447180-5241/447180-9731

Clutch information      :  100mm   6PK

                                            ELECTRONIC CONTROL

VALVE

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     200ml

Mercedes-Benz
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Item    No     :   VP-50003A

Car     Name:   CL500/CL600/S600/

                           CL63/CL65 /S63/S65

TYPE            :   7SEU17C

Year  Model :   1999-2004

OEM   NO     :    447170-9910/447170-9911

                            447190-7720/A0012300111

Clutch information      :  100mm   7PK

                              ELECTRONIC CONTROL VALVE

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     180ml

Item  No     :    VP-50005

Car   Name:    C240/CLK240/CLK320/ML270/

                          E320S/E500S/E320/E55

TYPE          :    7SEU17C

Year Model:     1999-2008

OEM No      :    447180-5241/447180-5241

                          A0002309111/447180-9731

Clutch information      :  100mm   6PK

                                             ELECTRONIC CONTROL

VALVE

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     200ml

Item  No     :    VP-50005A

Car   Name:   C180/C200/C230/C240/C270/

                         E220/E320/E350/E500/E550

TYPE          :    7SEU17C

Year Model:     2000-2004

OEM No      :     A0002309011/447180-5654

                            447180-4154/447180-9724

Clutch information      :  110mm   6PK

                                            ELECTRONIC CONTROL

VALVE

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     200ml

Item   No     :     VP-50010

Car   Name :     Actros

TYPE           :     7SBU16C

Year  Model:     --

OEM   No    :     A5412300411/447190-5520

                         A5412301311/447170-8770

Clutch information      :  130mm   11PK   24V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     240ml

Item   No     :     VP-50010-1

Car   Name :     Actros

TYPE           :     7SBU16C

Year  Model:     1996-11997

OEM   No    :

Clutch information  :  130mm   11PK   24V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     240ml

35



Item   No     :     VP-50011

Car   Name :    Actros

TYPE          :     7SBU16C

Year  Model:    --

OEM   No    :    5412301211/A5412300611

                           447170-9112/447180-4366

Clutch information      :  130mm   9PK   24V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     240ml

Item   No     :     VP-50011-1

Car   Name :     Actros

TYPE          :     7SBU16C

Year  Model:    1996-1997

OEM   No    :    4572300111  / 0002343711

Clutch information      :  130mm   9PK   24V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     240ml

Item    No     :      VP-50012

Car   Name  :     W124

TYPE           :      10P15C

Year  Model :     1985-1994

OEM   No     :

Clutch information      :  132mm   1PK   12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     265ml

Item    No     :      VP-50017

Car   Name  :     M-Class ML280 /320/420

                             S-Class 320/ GL-Class GL320

TYPE           :        7SEU17C

Year  Model :      2005-2008

OEM   No     :    A0012308311

Clutch information      :  100mm  8PK

                                        ELECTRONIC CONTROL VALVE

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     180ml

Item    No     :      VP-50019

Car   Name  :     Sprinter

TYPE           :       10S17C

Year  Model :      2006-

OEM   No     :      0012307111/A0012307111/4472606130

Clutch information      :  122mm  6PK   12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     180ml

36



Item  No     :      VP-60003

Car   Name:      X5 E53/3.0D/3.0i/4.4i

TYPE          :     10S17C

Year Model:     2000-2003

OEM  NO    :     64526921650/64528377067

                           447170-5891/447170-5890

Clutch information      :  109mm  5PK   12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     200ml

Item  No     :      VP-60004

Car   Name:     E38/520d/ 525d/525 td

                           525 tds/725 tds

TYPE          :    7SBU16C

Year Model:    1997-2004

OEM No     :     64528363275/64528385920

                           64528377242/447170-9230

Clutch information      :  120mm  4PK   12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     230ml

Item  No     :     VP-60005

Car   Name:     E39/320d/330d/320i/323i/328i/

                           330xi/520i/523i/525i/528i/530i/540i

TYPE          :     7SBU16C

Year Model:     1997-2005

OEM No      :    64528363485/64528385921

                           64526914371/447170-9250

Clutch information      :  110mm  5PK   12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     230ml

Item  No     :     VP-60005A

Car   Name:     X3-2.5si/X3-3.0si / 750i /750il

TYPE          :     7SBU16C

Year Model:     X3:2006-2011 /  750 : 1997-2001

OEM No      :     64526918749 / 64526918749-03

Clutch information      :  110mm  6PK   12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     230ml

Item  No     :     VP-60006

Car   Name:    320i/323i/325i/328i/323ti/M3

2.0/3.0/3.2

 

535i/520i/525i/530i/540i/730i/740i/840ci

TYPE          :    10PA17C

Year Model:    1991-1999

OEM No      :    447100-2280/447100-2282

                           447100-2600/447100-2601

Clutch information      :  110mm  5PK   12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     200ml

BMW
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Item  No     :      VP-60007

Car   Name:      E46/316i/318i/318d /320d

                            316 Ci/ 318 Ci

TYPE          :     SS120DL1

Year Model:    1998-2001

OEM NO     :    64526901206/64528375319

                          64528386650

Clutch information      :  110mm  5PK   12V

Oil type           :     PAG 100

Oil Quantity   :     175ml

Item  No     :     VP-60008

Car   Name:      E60/520i/525i/530i/ 525d

                            535d/730D/730 iL

TYPE          :     7SEU17C

Year Model:    2002-2004

OEM NO     :    64526917859/64509174802

                          64526983098/447190-7210

Clutch information      :  100mm  4PK

                                           ELECTRONIC CONTROL

VALVE

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     180ml

Item  No     :     VP-60009

Car   Name:     E65/523i/525i/530i /630i

TYPE          :     7SEU17C

Year Model:     2003-2005

OEM NO     :     447190-3776/64526956715

                           447190-3770/447150-0150

Clutch information      :  110mm  6PK

                                           ELECTRONIC CONTROL

VALVE

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     180ml

Item  No     :     VP-60011

Car   Name:     Mini 1.6

TYPE         :      10BU16C

Year Model:     2001-2004

OEM NO     :    64526918122/1139015

                          11645610/1139014

Clutch information      :  105mm 6PK   12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     175ml
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Item  No     :     VP-60012

Car   Name:     E66/325d/ 520d/525d/530d

                           735i/745d/745i/760i

TYPE         :      7SEU16C

Year Model:     2001- 2007

OEM NO     :     64526915083-01/64526950152

                           64526953474/64509174805

Clutch information      :  110mm  4PK

                                           ELECTRONIC CONTROL

VALVE

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     180ml

Item  No     :     VP-60013

Car   Name:     X1 18i/ 116i/118i/120i/

                           E90/120i/316i/318i/320I

TYPE         :      CSE613C

Year Model:     2005- 2009

OEM NO     :     64529182793/64526915380-06

                           64526915380/64529156821

Clutch information      :  109mm  6PK

                                           ELECTRONIC CONTROL

VALVE

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     180ml

Item  No     :     VP-60014

Car   Name:     E46- 316i-318i / X3-2.0i / Z4-2.0i

TYPE         :      CSV613

Year Model:     2001-2005

OEM NO     :     64526908660

Clutch information      :  110mm  6PK   12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     220ml

Item  No     :     VP-60015

Car   Name:     X5 (E70) 3.0si

TYPE         :      CSE717

Year Model:     2006-2010

OEM NO     :     64529185142/ 64529195972

                           64509121758 / 64529121758

Clutch information      :  110mm  6PK

                                           ELECTRONIC CONTROL

VALVE

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     160ml
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Item  No     :     VP-60016

Car   Name:     X5 V8 4.4i/4.8i

TYPE          :     CSE717C

Year Model:     2007-

OEM NO     :     64509121760/64529195975

                           64529185144/64529185144-02

Clutch information      :  110mm  4PK

                                           ELECTRONIC CONTROL

VALVE

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     160ml

Item  No     :     VP-60019

Car   Name:     X6 35ix/ 535i/740i

TYPE          :    CSE717

Year Model:   2007- 2008

OEM NO     :   64529205096/64529185147

                         64529185147-02/64529195974

Clutch information      :  110mm  8PK

                                           ELECTRONIC CONTROL

VALVE

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     180ml

Item  No     :     VP-60020A

Car   Name:     X5 3.0D/3.5SD

                           X6 3.0D/3.5D/4.0D

TYPE          :     CSE717

Year Model:     2006-2010

OEM NO     :    64509121762/64529185146-03

                          64529195971/64529121762-02

Clutch information      :  110mm  4PK

                                           ELECTRONIC CONTROL

VALVE

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     200ml

Item  No     :     VP-60020

Car   Name:     X5-3.0 si X

TYPE          :     CSE717

Year Model:     2007-

OEM NO     :     64509121759 / 64529185143

                           64529195973 / 64529121759

Clutch information      :  109mm  4PK

                                           ELECTRONIC CONTROL

VALVE

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :    165ml

40



Item  No     :     VP-60021

Car   Name:     X3 2.0d / 3-Serie 316d-318d-320d

TYPE          :     6SEU14A

Year Model:     2009-

OEM NO     :     64529225704

Clutch information      :  110mm  6PK

                                           ELECTRONIC CONTROL

VALVE

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :    160ml

Item  No     :     VP-60022

Car   Name:     X1 28iX / 3-Serie 316d-318d-320d-

320xd

                           5-Serie 520d / 1-Serie 118d

TYPE          :     6SBU14A

Year Model:     2010-

OEM NO     :     64529223694 / 64529225703

Clutch information      :  110mm  6PK

                                           ELECTRONIC CONTROL

VALVE

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :    160ml

Item  No     :     VP-60023

Car   Name:     E46 - 316i / 318i

TYPE          :      CSV613

Year Model:      1998-2002

OEM NO     :     64526918750

Clutch information      :  110mm  5PK   12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     220ml

Item  No     :     VP-60024

Car   Name:     F10 523i/528i

TYPE          :      7SBU17C

Year Model:      2008-

OEM NO     :     64529165808-02/64529165808

                           64509196890/447260-2992

Clutch information      :  110mm  8PK   12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     200ml

Item  No     :     VP-60025

Car   Name:     740d /730d /730ld /535d /525d /530D

                            X5-30dx-40dx / X6-30dx-40dx

TYPE          :      7SBU17C

Year Model:      2010-

OEM NO     :      447160-1212/ 447260-2980

                          64526987890 /64529196889

Clutch information      :  110mm  7PK   12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     180ml
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Item  No     :     VP-60026

Car   Name:     1-Serie 116d- 118d- 120d- 123d

                            X1  /  3-Serie 318d- 320d- 330d

TYPE          :      6SBU14C

Year Model:      2010-

OEM NO     :      447190-8460/ 447190-8464

/64526987862

Clutch information      :  110mm  6PK   12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     180ml

Item  No     :     VP-60027

Car   Name:     X5/X6- 35ix / 535i /640i / M135 ix

TYPE          :      7SBU17C

Year Model:     2008-2013

OEM NO     :     64529217868/64509196891

Clutch information      :  110mm 8PK 12V

Oil type           :     PAG46

Oil Quantity   :     180ML

Item  No     :     VP-60028

Car   Name:     520I

TYPE          :      6SEU16C

Year Model:     2006-2009

OEM NO     :      64526980044

Clutch information   :  6PK 110MM

                                          ELECTRONIC CONTROL

VALVE

Oil type           :    PAG100

Oil Quantity   :     160ML

Item  No     :     VP-60030

Car   Name:     X3 F25/X4 F26/335ix

TYPE          :      7SEU17C

Year Model:     2010-2016

OEM NO     :      645292127869

Clutch information   :  110MM 8PK

                                          ELECTRONIC CONTROL

VALVE

Oil type           :    PAG100

Oil Quantity   :     160ML
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Item     No      :   VP-70001

Car      Name :   Pajero 2.5 TD/3.0/3.5 V6

TYPE              :   10PA15C

Year    model:   1990-2000

OEM    No      :   MR149363

Clutch information      :  142mm  1GA 12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     200ml

Item     No      :   VP-70002

Car      Name :    Pajero 3.5i V6 /Shogun/Montero III

3.5i V6

TYPE              :   10S17C

Year    model:   2000-

OEM    No      :   MR568288 / MR500877

                             447220-3636 / 447220-3639

Clutch information      :  120mm  7PK 12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     200ml

Item     No      :   VP-70003

Car      Name :   Galant 2.0/2.4/2.5 /Lancer 1.6i

TYPE              :   MSC90C

Year    model:   1996-2000

OEM    No      :    MR500201 / MR216054

                              MR500253

Clutch information     :  95mm  5PK 12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     135ml

Item     No      :   VP-70004

Car      Name :   Colt  1.3i

TYPE              :   MSC90C

Year    model:   1997-2002

OEM    No      :    MR201199 / AKC200A203F

Clutch information     :  110mm  5PK 12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     130ml

Item     No      :   VP-70005

Car      Name :  Rosa Bus / Canter 2.8 TD

TYPE              :   MSC90T

Year    model:   2000-

OEM    No     :

MK352068/AKC200A256/AKC200A256A

Clutch information     :  144mm  1GA  24V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     140ml

Mitsubishi
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Item     No      :   VP-70005A

Car      Name :  Rosa Bus / Canter

TYPE              :   MSC90T

Year    model:  1994-

OEM    No     :   AKC200A251

Clutch information     :  125mm  1GA  24V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     140ml

Item     No      :   VP-70006

Car      Name :   Lancer-2.0i / Outlander-2.0i / Galant

2.5i

TYPE              :   MSC090C

Year    model:   1999-2004

OEM    No     :    7813A036/ AKC200A204

/AKC200A205AR

                              MN185575 MR216055

Clutch information     :  95mm 6PK  12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     150ml

Item     No      :   VP-70007

Car      Name :   Eclipse 2.0i 16V

TYPE              :   MSC90C

Year    model:   1995-1999

OEM    No     :    AKC200A202A

Clutch information     : 103mm  4PK  12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     140ml

Item     No      :   VP-70008

Car      Name :  Strada / Triton / L200 2.5

TYPE              :   DKS15D

Year    model:    --

OEM    No     :

Clutch information     :   125mm  1GA   12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     150ml

Item     No      :   VP-70008-1

Car      Name :  Strada / Triton / L200 2.5

TYPE              :   5S14

Year    model:    --

OEM    No     :

Clutch information     :   125mm  1GA   12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     150ml

Item     No      :   VP-70008A

Car      Name :  Strada / Triton / L200 2.5

TYPE              :   DKS15D

Year    model:    --

OEM    No     :    MN123627 / 506012-2061

Clutch information     :   110mm  4PK   12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     150ml
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Item     No      :   VP-70008A-1

Car      Name :  Strada / Triton / L200 2.5

TYPE              :   5S14

Year    model:    --

OEM    No     :    MN123627 / 506012-2061

Clutch information     :   110mm  4PK   12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     150ml

Item     No      :   VP-70008B

Car      Name :  Triton-3.2 Di-D/ L200-2.5 DiD

TYPE              :   DKS15D

Year    model:    2006- 2008

OEM    No     :    MN123626 / Z0016267A

                            506012-1511 / 506211-9191

Clutch information   :  125mm  1GA   12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     150ml

Item     No      :   VP-70008B-1

Car      Name :  Triton-3.2 Di-D/ L200-2.5 DiD

TYPE              :   5S14

Year    model:    2006- 2008

OEM    No     :    MN123626 / Z0016267A

                            506012-1511 / 506211-9191

Clutch information   :  125mm  1GA   12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     150ml

Item     No      :   VP-70009

Car      Name :    Montero Sport 3.0/

                              Pajero 2.5/3.0

TYPE              :   MSC105C

Year    model:   1998-

OEM    No     :    MR315442 / MR360532

                          AKC200A551J / AKC201A551

Clutch information     :   98mm  1GA   12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     135ml

Item     No      :   VP-70010

Car      Name :    Outlander /Lancer /Grandis -2.0

                               Lancer-1.8i  / Outlander-2.4i

TYPE              :   MSC90CAS

Year    model:   2007-

OEM    No     :    7813A068  / AKC200A221H

                            AKC200A221A/ AKC200A221B

Clutch information     :  95mm 6PK  12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     90ml
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Item     No      :   VP-70011

Car      Name :    Lancer 1.8 DID / Outlander 2.2 DID

                               Lancer 1.8i

TYPE              :    QS90

Year    model:      2010-2011

OEM    No     :    7813A428 / AKS200A413J

                             7813A352/ AKS200A402D

Clutch information     :  95mm 6PK  12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     80ml

Item     No      :   VP-70012

Car      Name :    Pajero 2.4i(V31)

TYPE              :   10PA15C

Year    model:    1997-

OEM    No     :

Clutch information     : 138mm  4PK  12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :    200ml

Item     No      :   VP-70013

Car      Name :    Pajero 3.2D  V97

TYPE              :    10S17C

Year    model:    2001-2007

OEM    No     :    MR500876 / MR568289

Clutch information     : 131mm 1GA 12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :    200ml

Item     No      :   VP-70019

Car      Name :    Pajero 3.0i V6-3.8 / Shogun 3.8

MIVEC

TYPE              :    10S17C

Year    model:    2007-

OEM    No     :    7813A162

Clutch information     : 120mm  7PK 12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :    180ml

Item     No      :   VP-70020

Car      Name :   L200 2.5 TD

TYPE              :   DKS-15CH

Year    model:   2000-

OEM    No     :    506011-7301/ MR190619 / 506211-

6520

Clutch information     : 125mm  1GV 12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :   200ml
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Item     No     :   VP-80001-1

Car Name   :   323-1.3-1.6/  Mazda Familia 1.5

TYPE          :    10S13B

Year Model:   1998-2001

OEM    NO  :   H12A0AA4DL/  H12A0AH4EL

Clutch information      : 135mm 4PK 12V

Oil type           :  PAG46

Oil Quantity   :   140ML

Item     No   :   VP-80002-1

Car Name  :   323 F 1.8i

TYPE          :   10S13B

Year Model:   1998-

OEM     NO :   BK6E-61-K00/ H12A0AH4JU

Clutch information      : 135mm 5PK 12V

Oil type           :  PAG100

Oil Quantity   :   155ML

Item     No      :   VP-80003

Car      Name :   Mazda-6 1.8-2.0-2.3i  / CX-7 2.3

TYPE              :   Panasonic

Year    model:     2002- 2005

OEM    No      :   H12A1AK4DW / H12A1AF4A0

                           GJ6A-61-K00F

Clutch information      :124mm 6PK 12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     140ml

Item     No      :   VP-80003-1

Car      Name :   Mazda-6 1.8-2.0-2.3i  / CX-7 2.3

TYPE              :   10S13D

Year    model:     2002- 2005

OEM    No      :   H12A1AK4DW / H12A1AF4A0

                           GJ6A-61-K00F

Clutch information      :124mm 6PK 12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     140ml

Item     No      :   VP-80004

Car      Name :   Mazda-2  1.3/1.5

TYPE              :   Panasonic

Year    model:     2007-

OEM    No      :   V09A1AA4AK / V09A1AA4AP

                             D651-61-K00C / D651-61-450H

Clutch information      :121mm 6PK 12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     120ml

MAZDA
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Item     No      :   VP-80004 -1

Car      Name :   Mazda-2  1.3/1.5

TYPE              :   10S13D

Year    model:     2007-

OEM    No      :   V09A1AA4AK / V09A1AA4AP

                             D651-61-K00C / D651-61-450H

Clutch information      :121mm 6PK 12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     120ml

Item     No      :   VP-80005

Car      Name :   Mazda-3  2.0/2.3

TYPE              :   Panasonic

Year    model:     2003-

OEM    No      :    H12A1AJ4EX / H12A0BV4JX

Clutch information      :100mm 5PK 12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     140ml

Item     No      :   VP-80005-1

Car      Name :   Mazda-3  2.0/2.3

TYPE              :   10S13D

Year    model:     2003-

OEM    No      :    H12A1AJ4EX / H12A0BV4JX

Clutch information      :100mm 5PK 12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     140ml

Item     No      :   VP-80006

Car      Name :   Mazda-3  1.4/1.6

TYPE              :   Panasonic

Year    model:     2003-2008

OEM    No      :   H12A1AG4DY

Clutch information      :124mm 6PK 12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     140ml

Item     No      :   VP-80006-1

Car      Name :   Mazda-3  1.4/1.6

TYPE              :   10S13D

Year    model:     2003-2008

OEM    No      :   H12A1AG4DY

Clutch information      :124mm 6PK 12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     140ml

Item     No      :   VP-80009

Car      Name :  CX-7 2.3 / MX5 2.0

TYPE              :   Panasonic

Year    model:     2005-

OEM    No      :     H12A1AL4A0 / H12A1AL4A1

                               H12A1AL4HX

Clutch information      :100MM / 6PK 12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     140ml

48



Item      No :    VP-80010

Car Name  :    Mazda 5-2.0i/ Mazda 3-2.0i/ Axela 2.0i

TYPE          :    HS-18N

Year Model:    2009-2010

OEM     NO :    BBM4-61-450C

CLUTCH    :   115MM  5PK 12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     130ml

Item      No :    VP-80011

Car Name  :   CX9-3.5/3.7 V6

TYPE          :    10S20C

Year Model:    2006-2009

OEM     NO :     447260-6281

Clutch information      :110MM 6PK 12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     180ml

Item      No :    VP-80013

Car Name  :   Mazda CX-7-2.3L- 2.5L/Mazda 3 2.3

TYPE          :    HS-18N

Year Model:    2009-2012

OEM     NO :

BBN261450C/EG2161450G/EG2161K00C

Clutch information      :  124MM 6PK 12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     130ml

Item      No :    VP-80014

Car Name  :   Mazda 6 2.0i /Mazda 6 Station wagon

2.5i

TYPE          :    DKS17DS

Year Model:    2007-

OEM     NO :    Z0010923A

Clutch information      :134MM  6PK 12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     130ml

Item      No :    VP-80015

Car Name  :   Mazda 6-2.3i

TYPE          :    DKS17DD

Year Model:    2005-

OEM     NO :   GK2G61450M/  GK2G-61-450J /GK2G-

61-450L

Clutch information      :112MM  6PK 12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     140ml
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Item     No      :   VP-90001

Car      Name :   Cadillac Escalade 5.3 V8/

                             Chevrolet Avalanche 1500 5.3 V8

TYPE              :   10S17F

Year    model:   2000-

OEM    No      :   15106396/15169964/10366545/77362/

                             89024907/15036042/15081860/1521177

Clutch information      :  110mm   4PK   12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     200ml

Item     No      :   VP-90002

Car      Name :   Cadillac Escalade 5.3 V8/

                             Chevrolet Express 2500 6.0 V8

TYPE              :   10S20F

Year    model:   2002-

OEM    No      :   15169965/15081861/15169965/

                             15707611/447220-3063/447220-4420

Clutch information      :  110mm   4PK   12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     230ml

Item     No      :   VP-90003

Car      Name :   Daewoo Optra/Chevrolet Lacetti 1.6i/

                             Chevrolet Nubira 1.6i

TYPE              :   V5

Year    model:   2004-

OEM    No      :   96484932/96442920/96992888/715399

Clutch information      :  120mm   6PK   12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     230ml

Item     No      :   VP-90004

Car      Name :   Chevrolet Aveo 1.4i 16V/Kalos 1.2i/

                             Daewoo Gentra 1.4i

TYPE              :   V5

Year    model:   2002-2010

OEM    No      :   96539388/96539392/25189145/714978

Clutch information      :  119mm   6PK   12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     280ml

GMC
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Item     No      :   VP-90005

Car      Name :   Daewoo Evanda 2.0i/Leganza 2.0i/

                             Nubira 1.6i 16V/Rezzo 2.0i

TYPE              :   V5

Year    model:   1997-

OEM    No      :   96246405/96394698/700736/700651/

                             96293323/96190641/700666/700682

Clutch information      :  120mm   6PK   12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     280ml

Item     No      :   VP-90005A

Car      Name :   Chevrolet Epica 2.5i/Tosca/

                             Daewoo Magnus 2.0i

TYPE              :   V5

Year    model:   2005-

OEM    No      :   730067 / 715113 / 715324

                            96801525 / 95905518 / 95954659

Clutch information      :  119mm   6PK   12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     260ml

Item     No      :   VP-90005B

Car      Name :  Ssang Yong-Rexton-2.7 xdi/2.8 D

TYPE              :   V5

Year    model:   2002-

OEM    No      :  6611304415/

Clutch information      :  120mm   6PK   12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     260ml

Item     No      :   VP-90006

Car      Name :   Chevrolet Camaro 3.4-5.7

                              Pontiac Firebird 3.4

TYPE              :   HD6

Year    model:   1992-

OEM    No      :  136535

Clutch information      :  121mm   6PK   12V

Oil type           :     PAG 150

Oil Quantity   :     250ml

8

Item     No      :   VP-90007

Car      Name :  Chevrolet Astro / Baretta / Blazer 4.3i

                         Chevrolet Tahoe 4.8-5.3-6.0/ GMC Safari 4.3

TYPE              :   HT6

Year    model:   1996-2004

OEM    No      :  1136519

Clutch information      :  125mm   6PK   12V

Oil type           :     PAG150

Oil Quantity   :     223ml
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Item     No      :   VP-90013

Car      Name :   Chevrolet Alero 3.4 V6/

                            Buick Regal 3.4 V6

TYPE              :   V5

Year    model:   1996-2002

OEM    No      :   1135145/1135283

Clutch information      :  119mm   6PK   12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     250ml

Item     No      :   VP-90015

Car      Name :   Pontiac Sunfire/Chevrolet Cavalier/

                             Pontiac Pursuit/Chevrolet HHR -2.0/2.2/2.4

TYPE              :   CVC

Year    model:   2002- 2008

OEM    No      :   101621141/112920739/22632572/

                             22661214/22688566/22709081

Clutch information      :  105mm   5PK   12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     180ml

Item     NO:     VP-90016

Car Name  :    Chevrolet-Malibu/Monte Carlo-3.5

                          Chevrolet-Impala 3.4

TYPE          :    CVC

Year Model:    2004-2005

OEM      NO:    15795249 /88956909

Clutch information      :  105mm   6PK   12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     180ml

Item     No      :   VP-90017

Car      Name :   Chevrolet Cruze 1.6i 16V/

                             Holden Cruze 1.8i

TYPE              :   CSP15

Year    model:   2010-

OEM    No      :   96966630/13271258

Clutch information      :  120mm   6PK   12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     150ml

Item     No      :   VP-90019

Car      Name :   Opel Omega 2.0 DTI 16V/Vectra 1.6i/

                             Vectra Hatchback 2.0i

TYPE              :   V5

Year    model:   1993-2003

OEM    No      :   1135240/1135294/1135308/1854095/

                             1854142/1854099/6854039/1854083

Clutch information      :  118mm   6PK   12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     250ml
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Item     No      :   VP-90020

Car      Name :   Opel Astra 1.2 16V/Astra Cabriolet/

                             Astra Coupe/Astra Hatchback

TYPE              :   CVC

Year    model:   1999-

OEM    No      :   1854111/6854024/6854080/6854090

Clutch information      :  105mm   5PK   12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     165ml
Item     No      :   VP-90020-1

Car      Name :   Opel Astra 1.6-1.8/Astra GTC 1.6-1.8/

                      Astra Hatchback 1.6i /Astra Stationwagon 1.6-

1.8

                     Astra Twin Top 1.6-1.8/Meriva 1.6 /Zafira 1.6i-

1.8i

TYPE              :   CVC

Year    model:   2002-2007

OEM    No      :   13286085/13297442 / 13297437

Clutch information      :  105mm   5PK   12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     165ml

Item     No      :   VP-90021

Car      Name :   Opel Astra 2.0 DT/Astra Cabriolet/

                             Astra Hatchback/Zafira 2.0 DI

TYPE              :   CVC

Year    model:   1999-

OEM    No      :   24464152/6854013/6854046

Clutch information      :  105mm   6PK   12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     165ml

Item  NO.    :  VP-90021A

Car Name   :   Opel Astra 1.6i/1.8i / 2.0i（R12 Fittings）
TYPE           :    CVC

Year Model:    1998- 2002

OEM      NO:     09174396/6854023/1854092

CLClutch information   :   105mm  6PK 12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     165ml

Item     No      :   VP-90022

Car      Name :   Chevrolet Captiva 2.4i 16V/

                             Opel Antara 2.4i 16V

TYPE              :   SP 17

Year    model:   2006-

OEM    No      :   96629606/96861885/96629606

                             96861885/96816551/740331

Clutch information      :  120mm   6PK   12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     160ml
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Item     No      :   VP-90023

Car      Name :   Chevrolet  Captiva 3.2/Opel Antara 3.2i

TYPE              :    SP-17

Year    model:    2006-

OEM    No     :    20910244 /  96629607

                             96861886 / 740311

Clutch information     :   125mm  6PK   12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     160ml

Item     No      :   VP-90026

Car      Name :   Chrysler Sebring Cabriolet 2.4i/

                             Dodge Stratus 2.4i

TYPE              :   HS-15

Year    model:   2003-

OEM    No      :   4596550AB/4596550AC/04596550AB/

                             04596550AC/F500-HD3AA-03

Clutch information      :  118mm   6PK   12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     180ml

Item   NO.    :  VP-90026A

Car  Name  :   Ecosport Fiesta

TYPE           :    HS-15

Year Model :   2008

OEM      NO :

Clutch information      :  145mm   6PK   12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     180ml

Item   NO.    :  VP-90026B

Car  Name  :  ECO SPORT

TYPE           :  HS-15

Year Model :  2008-

OEM      NO :

Clutch information      :  120mm   6PK   12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     180ml

Item     No      :   VP-90027

Car      Name :   Toyota Avensis Verso/Dodge Caliber-2.0i

                             Chrysler Sebring-2.0i-2.4i

TYPE              :   5SE12C

Year    model:   2006-

OEM    No      :   5058228Ai / P55111423AF

                     55111423AG / 447190-5089 / 447190-5053

Clutch information      :  100mm   6PK

                                             ELECTRONIC CONTROL VALVE

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     100ml

54



Item     No      :   VP-90027 A

Car      Name :   Dodge Caliber 2.4 /Jeep Patriot 2.4

TYPE              :    6SEU14C

Year    model:   2008-2014

OEM    No      :

Clutch information      :  120mm   6PK

                                              ELECTRONIC CONTROL VALVE

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     150ml

Item     No      :   VP-90032

Car      Name :   Chrysler Voyager 3.3i-3.8i /

                             Dodge Caravan

TYPE              :   10S20H

Year    model:   2000-

OEM    No      :   05005441AC/05005441AA/

                             05005441AG/05005441AD

Clutch information      :  132mm   6PK   12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     220ml

Item     No      :   VP-90034

Car      Name :   Daewoo Matiz 0.8i/Matiz 1.0i

TYPE              :   SP-10

Year    model:   1998-

OEM    No      :   96568210 / 96568208 / 717860

Clutch information      :  110mm   4PK   12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     135ml

Item     No      :   VP-90035

Car      Name :   Dodge Caliber 2.4i/Chrysler 200 2.4i/

                             Jeep Patriot 2.4i

TYPE              :   6SEU16C

Year    model:   2007-

OEM    No      :   55111408AC/55111408AD/

                             447190-6854

Clutch information      :  120mm   6PK

                                              ELECTRONIC CONTROL VALVE

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     180ml

Item     No      :   VP-90036

Car      Name :   Holden Commodore 3.6/Pontiac G8

                             Chevrolet Omega 3.6 V6

TYPE              :   6SEU16C

Year    model:   2006-

OEM    No      :   447260-1120/447190-5690

Clutch information      :  110mm   6PK

                                              ELECTRONIC CONTROL VALVE

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     160ml
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Item     No      :   VP-90037

Car      Name :   Jeep Liberty 3.7 V6/Grand Cherokee

TYPE              :   SD7H15

Year    model:   2002-

OEM    No      :   55037466AE/55037466AC/U4852/

                            SD7H15-4852/SD7H15-4335/U4335

Clutch information      :  130mm   6PK   12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     240ml

Item     No      :   VP-90038

Car      Name :   Dodge Dakota 4.7 V8/Durango 4.7 V8/

                             Jeep Liberty 4.7 V8

TYPE              :   SD7H15

Year    model:   1999-2002

OEM    No      :   55055909AC/55055517AC/

                             55055517AF/55055909AD

Clutch information      :  130mm   6PK   12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     300ml

Item     No      :   VP-90039

Car      Name :   Chevrolet Aveo 1.4i 16V/Aveo 1.6i/

                             Captiva 1.4i 16V Turbo

TYPE              :   V5

Year    model:   2008-

OEM    No      :   730057 / 715559

Clutch information      :  126mm   5PK   12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     220ml

Item     No      :   VP-90040

Car      Name :   Opel Astra 2.2i 16V/Astra Cabriolet/

                             Vectra 2.2i 16V/Zafira 2.2i 16V

TYPE              :   PXV16

Year    model:   2000-2003

OEM    No      :   6854075/1854113/9132925/

                             PXV16-8600/PXV16-8629

Clutch information      :  120mm   5PK   12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     200ml

Item     No      :   VP-90041

Car      Name :   Opel Signum 2.0 Turbo/Vectra 2.2i/

                             Vectra GTS 2.0i/Vectra Stationwagon

TYPE              :   PXV16

Year    model:   2002-2005

OEM    No      :   6854003/93176868/13191996/

                             6854037/PXV16-8633  PXV16-8609

Clutch information      :  122mm   5PK   12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     200ml
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Item   NO.    :  VP-90042

Car  Name  :   Ford Expedition 5.4 V8/F-150 4.6 V8/

                             Lincoln Navigator 5.4 V8

TYPE           :    10F20C

Year Model :     2006-

OEM      NO :   9L14-19D629-AA

Clutch information      :  115mm   5PK   12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     200ml

Item     No      :   VP-90043

Car      Name :

TYPE              :   10F20C

Year    model:

OEM    No      :

Clutch information      :  131mm   6PK   12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     200ml

Item     No      :   VP-90044

Car      Name :   Ford F-150/F-250/F-350/F-450 4.6/

                             Explorer 4.6 V8/Expedition 4.6 V8

TYPE              :   10F20C

Year    model:   2006-

OEM    No      :   8L3Z-19703-A/67192/68192

Clutch information      :  115mm   6PK   12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     220ml

Item     No      :   VP-90045

Car      Name :   CHEVROLET SAIL  1.4L

TYPE              :  SEBX13

Year    model:   2012

OEM    No      :   ----------

Clutch information      :  118mm   6PK   12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     120ml

Item     No      :   VP-90045A

Car      Name :   CHEVROLET SAIL  1.4L

TYPE              :  SEBX13

Year    model:   2012

OEM    No      :   ----------

Clutch information      :  110mm   6PK   12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     120ml

Item     No      :   VP-90047

Car      Name :   Opel Insigniai 2.0 CDTI /Saab 9-5- 2.0T

TYPE              :   PXE16

Year    model:   2008-

OEM    No      :   P13232307/ 13232307

Clutch information      :  120mm   6PK   12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :    160ml
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Item     No      :   VP-90051

Car      Name :   Opel Insigniai 2.0 CDTI

TYPE              :   PXC16

Year    model:   2012-

OEM    No      :   P1618466

Clutch information      :  120mm   6PK   12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :    180ml

Item     No      :   VP-90052

Car      Name :   Astra-1.6i / Cruze 1.8i

TYPE              :   CVC

Year    model:   2007-2011

OEM    No      :   13250604 / 1618424

Clutch information      :  120mm   6PK   12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :    135ml

WX-90061

Item    No    :    VP-90052A-1

Car   Name :    Opel Astra 1.4i / Opel Meriva 1.4i

                           Chevrolet Cruze 1.4i Turbo

TYPE            :    CVC

Year Model :   2009-2012

OEM    NO   :  13377057/1618418 /13385464

Clutch information      :  110mm  5PK   12V

Oil type           :     PAG 150

Oil Quantity   :     160ml

Item     No      :   VP-90054

Car      Name :   YORK

TYPE              :

Year    model:

OEM    No      :

Clutch information      :

Oil type           :

Oil Quantity   :

Item     No      :   VP-90054A

Car      Name :   YORK

TYPE              :

Year    model:

OEM    No      :

Clutch information      :    2PK   12V

Oil type           :

Oil Quantity   :
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Item     No      :   VHJ-16-0001

Car      Name :   Chevrolet Espero 1.5/Espero /Nexia/

                             Daewoo Cielo 1.5i/Espero/Nexia

TYPE              :   V5

Year    model:   1994-1999

OEM    No      :   5110549/96191808/

                             5110547/96191807

Clutch information      :  130mm   1PK   12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     280ml

Item     No      :   VHJ-16-0002

Car      Name :   Chevrolet Espero 1.5/Espero /Nexia/

                             Daewoo Cielo 1.5i/Espero/Nexia

TYPE              :   V5

Year    model:   1998-

OEM    No      :   96291294/96394569/

                             96274629/96460070

Clutch information      :  130mm   1PK   12V

Oil type           :     PAG 150

Oil Quantity   :     280ml

Item     No      :   VHJ-16-0008

Car      Name :   Opel Combo-1.4i-1.7 / Opel Tigra-1.4i-1.6i /

                             Opel Corsa-1.2i-1.4-1.5-1.7

TYPE              :   V5

Year    model:   1993-2001

OEM    No      :   1135295/1135323/1135025/1135325/

                             1854094/9518005/1854032

Clutch information      :  125mm   6PK   12V

Oil type           :     PAG 150

Oil Quantity   :     280ml

Item    No    :    VHJ-16-0014

Car   Name :    Chevrolet Espero -1.5-1.8

                           Daewoo CIELO 1.5 /Nexia 1.5i

TYPE              :   V5

Year Model :   1994-1999

OEM    NO   :   96191807/5110547

Clutch information      :  130mm   1GV   12V

Oil type           :     PAG 150

Oil Quantity   :     280ml

WX-90060

Item    No    :    VP-90060

Car   Name :    Chevrolet Captiva 2.0 / Opel Antara 2.0

TYPE              :  SP-17

Year Model :   2008-

OEM    NO   :   96861884

Clutch information      :  120mm   6PK   12V

Oil type           :     PAG 460

Oil Quantity   :    160ml
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Item    No    :    VP-90069

Car   Name :    Opel Mokka 1.7 / Chevrolet Trax 1.4L

                           Chevrolet Sonic 1.4L / Buick Encore 1.4L

TYPE            :    QS90

Year Model :     2013-

OEM    NO   :     95059820 / AKT200A409 / AKT011H403H

Clutch information      :   95MM  6PK 12V

Oil type           :   PAG46

Oil Quantity   :    80ML

Item    No    :    VP-90069-1

Car   Name :    Chevrolet Aveo 1.4i /Opel Adam 1.4i

                            Opel Mokka 1.6i

TYPE            :    QS90

Year Model :     2013-

OEM    NO   :     95059818 / AKT011H403G / AKT200A408

Clutch information      :  95MM 6PK 12V

Oil type           :     PAG46

Oil Quantity   :     80ML

Item    No    :    VP-90071

Car   Name :    Dodge Journey 2.0 / Dodge Journey 3.5

TYPE            :    10SR17C

Year Model :     2007-  2011

OEM    NO   :     447280-0150/ 55111425AC

Clutch information   :  120mm 6PK 12V

Oil type           :    PAG46

Oil Quantity   :    200ML

Item    No    :    VP-90072

Car   Name :    Chevrolet Equinox 3.4i V6

                           Pontiac Torrent 3.4i V6

TYPE            :    DKS17D

Year Model :     2006-

OEM    NO   :     1521516/ 19129809 /19130251

Clutch information   :  120mm 6PK 12V

Oil type           :    PAG46

Oil Quantity   :    220ML

Item    No    :    VP-90073

Car   Name :    Chevrolet Captiva 2.0/ Opel Antara 2.0

                            Jeep Wrangler 2.8 / Dodge Nitro 2.8

TYPE            :    DKS-17DS

Year Model :     2006-

OEM    NO   :     506211-9421/ 506012-1943 /

Clutch information   :  120mm 6PK 12V

Oil type           :    PAG46

Oil Quantity   :    180ML

60



Item     No      :   VP-10-0001

Car      Name :   Cougar 2.0 16V/Mondeo 1.8i 16V/

                             Mondeo 2.0i 16V

TYPE              :   SC90V

Year    model:   1999-2000

OEM    No      :   1406037 / 1084732 / 1406037

Clutch information      :  97mm   6PK   12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     200ml

Item     No      :   VP-10-0002

Car      Name :   Fusion 1.4i 16V/Tourneo Connect 1.8/

                             Ikon 1.8 D/Fiesta 1.8 TD

TYPE              :   SC90V

Year    model:   2000-

OEM    No      :   XS7H-19D629-EA / YS7H-19D629-BA

Clutch information      :  95mm   6PK   12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     220ml

Item     No      :   VP-10-0003

Car      Name :  Cougar 2.5 ST 200/Mondeo 2.5 ST 200/

                             Mondeo 2.5i 24V/Mondeo 3.0 V6 24V

TYPE              :   SC90V

Year    model:  1999-

OEM    No      :   XS7H-19D629-BA/XS7H-19D629-BB/

                             XS7H-19D629-BC/1433094

Clutch information      :  108mm   6PK   12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     220ml

Item    No     :   VP-10-0004

Car     Name:   Puma/Fiesta

TYPE            :   FS10

Year Model  :   1995-2002

4SEASONS  NO :  68122

Clutch information      :  135mm   6PK   12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     220ml

FORD
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Item     No      :   VP-10-0005

Car      Name :   Mustang- 4.0 V8/4.6 V8 /4.2

TYPE              :   FS 10

Year    model:   2000-2004

OEM    No      :   4R3Z-19V703-AA

Clutch information      :  115mm   6PK   12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     200ml

Item     No      :   VP-10-0006

Car      Name :   Ford Cougar 2.0/Escort 1.3i

                             Mondeo 1.6i/

TYPE              :    FS10

Year    model:    1992-2000

OEM    No     :     1058282 / 94AW-19D629-AA

                              1038267 / 1035433 / 1406106

Clutch information     :   125mm  6PK   12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     160ml

Item    No     :   VP-10-0006A

Car    Name:

TYPE            :    FS10

Year Model  :

OEM   NO     :

Clutch information     :   125mm  6PK   12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     160ml

Item     No      :   VP-10-0007-1

Car      Name :   Focus 1.8i 16V/Focus C-Max 1.8i/

                             Focus Cabriolet 2.0i/Focus Turnier

TYPE              :   VS16

Year    model:   2003- 2007

OEM    No      :   3M5M-19D629-RM/3M5M-19D629-RW/

                             6M5H-19D629-AB/6M5H-19D629-AD

Clutch information      :  108mm   5PK   12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     170ml

Item     No      :   VP-10-0007A

Car      Name :   Focus-1.4i-1.6i-2.5i ST/Focus C-Max-1.6i

                             Focus Cabriolet 1.6i /Focus Turnier 1.4i-

1.6i

TYPE              :   VS16

Year    model:   2003- 2007

OEM    No      :   1333040 /1432767 /1678411 / 30676394

                              3M5H-19D629-MG / 6C1H-19497-AA

Clutch information      :  108mm   5PK   12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     170ml
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Item     No      :   VP-10-0009

Car      Name :  Ford Cougar 2.5/Mondeo 2.5

TYPE              :   SC90V

Year    model:  1999-

OEM    No      :   XS7H-19D629-BA/XS7H-19D629-BB/

                             XS7H-19D629-BE/XS7H-19D629-BC

Clutch information      :  108mm   6PK     12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     220ml

Item     No      :   VP-10-0010

Car      Name :   Jaguar X -Type 2.0 V6/X -Type 3.0 V6/

                             X -Type 2.5 V6/S -Type 2.7 D Sport

TYPE              :   SC90V

Year    model:   1999

OEM    No      :   XR89203 / XR820839 /  XR89201

Clutch information      :  95mm   6PK   12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     220ml

Item     No      :   VP-10-0011

Car      Name :   Ranger 2.5 TD

TYPE              :   HS15

Year    model:   2002-

OEM    No      :   F500-RZWLA-06/3645825/

                             F500-RZWLA-05/3636288

Clutch information      :  140mm   1PK   12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     200ml

Item     No      :   VP-10-0011-1

Car      Name :   Ranger 2.5 TD

TYPE              :   5S-HS15

Year    model:   2002-

OEM    No      :   F500-RZWLA-06/3645825/

                             F500-RZWLA-05/3636288

Clutch information      :  140mm   1PK   12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     200ml

Item     No      :   VP-10-0011A

Car      Name :   Ranger 3.2 TDCI

TYPE              :   HS13N

Year    model:   2011-

OEM    No      :   UC9M-19D629-BB/AB39-19D629-BB

                             1715092

Clutch information       :  115mm   7PK   12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     180ml
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Item     No      :   VP-10-0012

Car      Name :   Transit Connect 1.8 TDCI/

                             Transit Connect 2.2 TDCI

TYPE              :   SC90C

Year    model:   2005-

OEM    No      :   6T16-19D629-BB/6T16-19D629-BC/

                             6T16-19D629-BA

Clutch information      :  95mm   6PK   12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     220ml

Item     No      :   VP-10-0013

Car      Name :   Ducato 2.2 D/Transit 2.2 TDCI/

                             Transit Tourneo 2.2 TDCI

TYPE              :   VS16

Year    model:   2006-

OEM    No      :   6C11-19497-AA/6C11-19D629-AA/

                             6C11-19497-AB/6C11-19D629-AB

Clutch information   :  127mm   6PK   12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     170ml

Item    No     :   VP-10-0014

Car    Name :   Ford

TYPE            :   FS10

Year Model  :   ----------

OEM NO.      :   ----------

Clutch information     :   116mm 8PK   12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     160ml

Item    No     :   VP-10-0014A

Car    Name :   Ford Transit 2.4 DI

TYPE            :   FS10

Year Model  :   2001-2006

OEM NO.      :   YC1H-19D629-AA/

Clutch information     :   129mm  7PK   12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     160ml

Item    No     :   VP-10-0015

Car    Name :   E150

TYPE            :   FS10

Year Model  :

OEM NO.      :

Clutch information     :   116mm 8PK   12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     160ml
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Item     No      :   VP-10-0016

Car      Name :   Galaxy/ Mondeo /S-Max-2.0i

TYPE              :   7V16

Year    model:   2006-2007

OEM    No      :   6G91-19D629-DE

Clutch information      :  108mm   6PK   12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     170ml

Item     No      :   VP-10-0017

Car      Name :   Focus/ Kuga/ Galaxy 2.0 TDCI

TYPE              :   VS16

Year    model:   2005-2008

OEM    No      :   3M5H-19D629-DF

Clutch information      :  118mm   6PK   12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     150ml

Item     No      :   VP-10-0018

Car      Name :   Focus-1.6/Mondeo 1.6T

                             Grand C-MAX 1.6 /C-Max-1.6

TYPE              :   VS16

Year    model:   2010-2012

OEM    No      :   AV6N-19D629-AA/6G91-19D629-EA

Clutch information      :  110mm   6PK   12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     150ml

Item     No      :   VP-10-0018A

Car      Name :   Ford Fiesta 1.4-1.6TDCI

TYPE              :   VS16

Year    model:   2006-

OEM    No      :   AV11-19D629-AA / AV11-19D629-AB/

                              AV11-19D629-AC

Clutch information      :  110mm   6PK   12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     135ml

Item     No      :   VP-10-0019

Car      Name :   Kuga 1.6 Ecoboost

TYPE              :   VS16

Year    model:   2013-

OEM    No      :   CV61-19D629-CA /CV61-19D629-CB

                             CV61-19D629-CC / CV61-19D629-CD

Clutch information      :  110mm   6PK   12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     150ml
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Item     No      :   VP-10-0020A

Car      Name :   Focus 1.0i Ecoboost

TYPE              :   VS16

Year    model:   2012-

OEM    No      :   CV61-19D629-FC /CV61-19D629-FB

Clutch information   :  110mm   6PK   12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     135ml

Item     No      :   VP-10-0021

Car      Name :  Transit-2.0 DI/Contour-2.5/ Escape-3.0

                              Mondeo 2.0 TDCI / 2.2

TYPE              :   FS10

Year    model:   2001-2006

OEM    No      :   8FK351113-741

Clutch information      :  125mm   6PK   12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     225ml

Item     No      :   VP-10-0022

Car      Name :   Ford Galaxy/S-Max/Mondeo/

                             Volvo S80 2.0/V70 2.0/

TYPE              :   VS16

Year    model:   2006-

OEM    No      :   6G91-19D629-GA/6G91-19D629-GB/

                             6G91-19D629-GC/6G91-19D629-KA

Clutch information      :  108mm   6PK   12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     170ml

Item     No      :   VP-10-0023

Car      Name :   Transit 2.4 TDCI

TYPE              :   VS16

Year    model:   2006-

OEM    No      :   6C11-19D629-BC / 6C11-19D629-BD

                             6C11-19D629-BE

Clutch information      :  130mm   7PK   12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     180ml

Item     No      :   VP-10-0027

Car      Name :   Ford Fusion 2.0i-2.5i / Lincoln MKZ 2.0L

TYPE              :   7SBH17C

Year    model:   2013- 2014

OEM    No      :  DG9H-19D629-CC/ DG9H-19D629-CB

                             CG447280-6921/ CG447280-6922

Clutch information      :  115mm   4PK   12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     160ml

66



Item  No       :    VP-11-0001

Car   Name  :    A4 1.6/1.8/1.9/A6 1.8/2.0

TYPE            :    7SBU16C

Year  Model :   1996-2005

OEM    NO    :   447100-9270/447160-0260

                           447170-6350/447100-9270

Clutch information      :  120mm  4PK   12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     230ml

Item    No    :     VP-11-0002

Car   Name :     A4 / A6 / A8-2.4/2.8

TYPE           :     7SBU16C

Year Model :   1997-2005

OEM    NO   :    447100-7920/447170-6340

                           447190-4310/4B3260805

Clutch information      :  120mm  6PK   12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     230ml

Item    No     :     VP-11-0003

Car     Name:     A7-2.8-3.0 /A6-2.4-3.0 TFSI / Q5-3.2 TFS

                             S5-3.0i V6 / A5-3.2 V6

TYPE            :     6SEU14C

Year  Model :    2005-2011

OEM   NO     :    4G0260805A/4F0260805R/8K0260805G

Clutch information      :  125mm  6PK

                                        ELECTRONIC CONTROL VALVE

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     180ml

Item    No     :      VP-11-0004

Car     Name:      A3  1.6/2.0/3.2i

TYPE            :     7SEU16C

Year Model  :     2003-2012

OEM   NO     :     1K0820803F/1K0820859M

                             1K0820803E/1K0820859C

Clutch information      :  110mm  6PK

                                        ELECTRONIC CONTROL VALVE

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     180ml

Item NO    :     VP-11-0006

Car Name :     Audi Q7 R8  RS4/5/6 4.2    A6 4.2

TYPE         :     7SEU17C

Year Model :   2001-2007

OEM  NO.    :   4E0260805AS/4Z7260805F

                          4F0260805L/447180-3870

Clutch information      :  DIRECT DRIVE ADAPTOR

                                        ELECTRONIC CONTROL VALVE

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     180ml

AUDI
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Item NO.   :      VP-11-0008

Car Name :     VW-T5-TDI/Touareg B14/Phaeton 5.0TDI/

                          Shuttle/Transporter 2.5TDI

TYPE         :     7SEU16C

Year Model :  2002-2004

OEM NO.   :    7H0820805C/7H0820805J

                          447190-7610/447190-7615

Clutch information      :  DIRECT DRIVE ADAPTOR

                                        ELECTRONIC CONTROL VALVE

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     180ml

Item NO.    :     VP-11-0009

Car Name  :     A4/A6 1.9T

TYPE          :     7SEU16C

Year Model :   2000-2005

OEM NO.  :      4B0260805M/8E0260805M

                          4B0260805K/447170-9090

Clutch information      :  110mm  4PK

                                        ELECTRONIC CONTROL VALVE

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     245ml

Item NO.    :    VP-11-0010

Car Name  :    A4-1.8TFSI-2.0TFSI-2.7TDI- 2.0TDI

                          A5-3.0 TDI /Q5-3.0 TDI

TYPE          :    6SEU14C

Year Model :  2007-

OEM NO.  :     8K0260805J8/8K0260805F

Clutch information      :  100mm  6PK

                                        ELECTRONIC CONTROL VALVE

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     135ml

Item NO.    :    VP-11-0010-1

Car Name  :    A4-1.8 TFSI / 2.0 TDI /Q5-2.0 TDI /A6-2.0 TFSI

TYPE          :    6SEU14C

Year Model :  2006-2011

OEM NO.  :     8KD260805 /8E0260805CC / 4F0260805G

Clutch information      :  100mm  6PK   12V

                                        ELECTRONIC CONTROL VALVE

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     160ml

Item NO.    :     VP-11-0011

Car Name  :     A6 2.0TDI/3.0TDI

TYPE          :     6SEU14C

Year Model :   2005-

OEM NO.  :      4F0260805F/4F0260805K

                          447190-8060/447180-7700

Clutch information      :  115mm  6PK

                                        ELECTRONIC CONTROL VALVE

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     135ml
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Item     No      :   VP-12-0001

Car      Name :   Cerato 1.6 16V/Cerato 2.0i 16V

TYPE              :   10PA15C

Year    model:   2005-

OEM    No      :   97701-2F000 / 12040-22700

                             P30013-1350

Clutch information      :  125mm   4PK   12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     200ml

Item     No      :   VP-12-0002

Car      Name :   Rio 1.4i 16V/Rio 1.6i 16V/

                             Pride/Rio 1.5

TYPE              :   6SBU16

Year    model:   2005-

OEM    No      :   97701-1G000 / 97701-2F030

                             97701-1G010 / 11270-24600

Clutch information      :  120mm   4PK   12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     200ml

Item     No      :   VP-12-0003

Car      Name :  Kia Pride

TYPE              :   V5

Year    model:

OEM    No      :   KK328-61-450A

Clutch information      :  120mm  4PK   12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     280ml

Item     No      :   VP-12-0004

Car      Name :   Sportage 2.7i V6/Magentis 2.5i V6/

                             Optima

TYPE              :   10PA17C

Year    model:    2001-

OEM    No      :    97701-3C172/ 97701-3C171

                              97701-2E300/

Clutch information      :  125mm   6PK   12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     200ml

KIA
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Item     No      :   VP-12-0005

Car      Name :   Fiat Tempra 1.4 ie/Fiat Tipo 1.4 ie

                             Lancia Dedra 1.6 LE/Lancia Delta

1.6i

TYPE              :   V5

Year    model:    1990-1999

OEM    No      :    1135095/1131665/757600/7773395

Clutch information      :  140mm   1PK   12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     280ml

Item     No      :   VP-12-0006

Car      Name :   Sportage 2.0 16V/Sportage 4WD 2.0/

                             Cerato 2.0/Spectra 2.0

TYPE              :   10PA15C

Year    model:    2000-

OEM    No      :    97701-2D700/97701-2F100/

                              97701-2F110

Clutch information      :  122mm   4PK   12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     200ml

Item     No      :  VP-12-0007

Car      Name :  Carnival 1.3T

TYPE              :  10PA15C

Year    model:   2005-

OEM    No      :

Clutch information      :  125mm  4PK   12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     200ml

Item     No      :   VP-12-0008

Car      Name :   KIA

TYPE              :   10PA15L

Year    model:    2002-

OEM    No      :    97701-1X000

Clutch information      :  124mm   6PK   12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :    180ml

Item     No      :   VP-12-0010

Car      Name :   Ceed 1.6 CRDi/Ceed 2.0 CRDi

TYPE              :   VS16N

Year    model:    2005-

OEM    No      :    97701-2H200/97701-1E300/

                              97701-2H240

Clutch information      :  122mm   5PK   12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :    150ml
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Item     No      :   VP-12-0011

Car      Name :   Carens 2.0i 16V/Rondo 2.4i

TYPE              :   6SBU16

Year    model:    2006-

OEM    No      :    97701-1D200 / P30013-1710

                              11270-26400

Clutch information      :  120mm   6PK   12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :    180ml

Item     No      :   VP-12-0012

Car      Name :   Optima 2.0i/Optima 2.4i

TYPE              :   VS16E

Year    model:    2011-

OEM    No      :    97701-3R000

Clutch information      :  115mm   6PK

                                             ELECTRONIC CONTROL

VALVE

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :    160ml

Item     No      :   VP-12-0015

Car      Name :  Cerato 1.6i / Spectra 1.6i

TYPE              :  6SBU16

Year    model:   2005-

OEM    No      :   97701-2F800 / 11270-31500

Clutch information      :  122mm  6PK   12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     180ml

Item     No      :   VP-12-0016

Car      Name :  Picanto 1.1i/Morning

TYPE              :   HS11

Year    model:   2004-

OEM    No      :   97701-07100/97701-0X000

Clutch information      :  110mm   4PK   12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     150ml

Item    No   :   VP-12-0017

Car Name  :   Cerato II - 2.0

TYPE          :    DV13

Year Model:   2007-

OEM    NO  :   97701-1X020

CLUTCH    :    118MM  6PK  12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     180ml
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Item     No      :   VP-12-0018

Car      Name :  Sorento 2.5 CRDI

TYPE              :   HS18

Year    model:   2002-

OEM    No      :   97701-3E350

Clutch information   :  113mm   7PK   12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     200ml

Item     No      :   VP-12-0019

Car      Name :  Sportage-2.0i / 2.4i

TYPE              :   DVE16

Year    model:   2011-

OEM    No      :   97701-2S500 / P30013-2880

                             1D27E-01600

Clutch information      :  118mm   6PK  12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     160ml

Item    No   :   HHJ-40020

Car Name  :   Sorento 2.4i /Rondo 2.4i

TYPE          :     DV16

Year Model:     2009-

OEM    NO  :     97701-2P310/97701-2P360

Clutch information  :  118mm 6PK 12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     180ml

Item     No      :   HHJ-40030

Car      Name :   Ceed 1.6i

TYPE              :   VS14N

Year    model:   2012-

OEM    No      :   97701-A6500

Clutch information      :  127mm   6PK

                                       ELECTRONIC CONTROL

VALVE

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     160ml

Item     No      :   HHJ-40027

Car      Name :   CARENS IV-2.0 GDI 4 /Soul 2.0L

TYPE              :   VS14N

Year    model:   2014-

OEM    No      :   97701-A4200 / 97701-A5800

Clutch information      :   115mm   6PK

                                      ELECTRONIC CONTROL

VALVE

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     160ml
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Item     No      :   HHJ-40013

Car      Name :  Sportage 1.7 CRDI /Ceed-1.4i-1.6i

TYPE              :   VS16N

Year    model:   2006-

OEM    No      :   977012H000/ 977012H040

Clutch information      :  124mm   6PK   12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     150ml

Item     No      :  VP-12-0021

Car      Name :   K2-1.4/ 1.6/ Rio-1.4

TYPE              :   DX11

Year    model:   2011-

OEM    No      :  97701-4L000

Clutch information      :   118mm   6PK  12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     120ml

Item     No      :  VP-12-0022

Car      Name :    Sorento 2.0i

TYPE              :   DV16

Year    model:   2009-

OEM    No      :

Clutch information      :   118mm   6PK  12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     180ml

Item     No      :  VP-12-0024

Car      Name :   Sorento 2.5 CRDI

TYPE              :   10PA17C

Year    model:   2002-

OEM    No      :   97701-3E050

Clutch information      :   113mm   7PK  12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     200ml

Item     No      :  VP-12-0026

Car      Name :  RIO--1.4l-1.6l/PRIDE-1.4l-1.6l

TYPE              :  DVE16

Year    model:   2013-

OEM    No      :

Clutch information      :   118mm   6PK  12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     160ml
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Item     No      :  VP-12-0026A

Car      Name :  Rio 1.4 /  Pride 1.4

TYPE              :  DVE12

Year    model:   2011-

OEM    No      : 97701-1R100

Clutch information  :  6PK  125MM

                                   ELECTRONIC CONTROL VALVE

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     160ml

Item     No      :  VP-12-0027

Car      Name :  Kia K-3

TYPE              :   DVE16

Year    model:   2013

OEM    No      :   506021-2353/506221-1371

Clutch information      :   125mm   6PK  12V

Oil type           :     PAG 100

Oil Quantity   :     220ml

 Sorento
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Item     No      :    VP-13-0001

Car      Name :   Liana 1.3/1.6

TYPE              :   10S13C

Year    model:   2001-

OEM    No      :  95200-65DF1 / 447220-4572

Clutch information      : 108mm  4PK 12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     180ml

Item     No      :    VP-13-0001A

Car      Name :   Liana (RH423) 2.0-2.3

TYPE              :   10S13C

Year    model:   2002-

OEM    No      :  447220-4580

Clutch information      : 110mm  5PK 12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     180ml

Item     No      :    VP-13-0002

Car      Name :   Wagon R-1.3i  / Ignis-1.3i-1.5i

TYPE              :  SS10LF10

Year    model:    2000-2004

OEM    No      :   95201-69GC0

Clutch information      : 110mm  4PK 12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     125ml

Item     No      :    VP-13-0003

Car      Name :   Wagon  R-1.2i

TYPE              :  SS10LV7

Year    model:    1998-2000

OEM    No      :  95200-70C20 / 95201-70C20

Clutch information      : 118mm  1GA 12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     125ml

Item     No      :    VP-13-0004

Car      Name :    Vitara 2.0 / Escudo2.0 / Jimny 2.0

TYPE              :    SS10V1

Year    model:    1994-2000

OEM    No      : 95201-70CH0 / 95201-70CA1

                           95200-70CA2 / 95201-70CM0

Clutch information      :110mm  4PK 12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     125ml

Item     No      :    VP-13-0004A

Car      Name :    Grand Vitara-2.0i

TYPE              :    SS10LV6

Year    model:    1998-2003

OEM    No      :    95201-70CF0

Clutch information      :115mm  5PK 12V

Oil type           :     PAG 100

Oil Quantity   :     125ml

SUZUKI
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Item     No      :    VP-13-0005

Car      Name :    Swift-1.3i-1.6i /Vitara 1.6i/ Samurai-1.3i

TYPE              :   10P08E

Year    model:   1988-

OEM    No      :   95200-67A20

Clutch information      :104mm  4PK 12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     160ml

Item     No      :    VP-13-0005A

Car      Name :     Baleno

TYPE              :     10P08E

Year    model:    --

OEM    No      :

Clutch information      :115mm  1GV 12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     125ml

Item     No      :    VP-13-0005A-1

Car      Name :     Baleno

TYPE              :     10P08E

Year    model:    --

OEM    No      :

Clutch information      :115mm  1GV 12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     125ml

Item     No      :     VP-13-0006

Car      Name :     Swift

TYPE              :     7B10

Year    model:     --

OEM    No      :

Clutch information    : 110mm  4PK 12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     130ml

Item     No      :    VP-13-0006A

Car      Name :    SUZUKI , Rover 218 TD

TYPE              :     7B10

Year    model:     --

OEM    No      :    SD7B10-7176

Clutch information    : 112mm  6PK 12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     130ml

Item     No      :    VP-13-0006B

Car      Name :    Universal

TYPE              :     7B10

Year    model:     --

OEM    No      :    SD7B10-7176

Clutch information    : 112mm  1GV  12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     130ml
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Item     No      :    VP-13-0010

Car      Name :     Daewoo Matiz

TYPE              :     SP10

Year    model:      1998-

OEM    No      :    96568210/96568208/717860

Clutch information    :  105mm  4PK  12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     135ml

Item     No      :    VP-13-0011

Car      Name :     Vitara L4 1.6

TYPE              :     10S11C

Year    model:      --

OEM    No      :

Clutch information    :  115mm  4PK  12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     180ml

Item     No      :    VP-13-0013

Car      Name :    Jimny-1.3  / Swift-1.3

TYPE              :    SS07LK10

Year    model:      2003-  2005

OEM    No      :    95201-77GB2 / 95200-77GB2

Clutch information    :  110mm 4PK  12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     120ml

Item     No      :    VP-13-0014

Car      Name :     Graad Vitara-2.7 V6/ Escudo-2.7 V6

TYPE              :    DCS-141C

Year    model:    2005-2006

OEM    No      :     95200-64JC0

Clutch information    :  110mm 4PK  12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     150ml

Item     No      :    VP-13-0014A

Car      Name :     Graad Vitara 2.0

TYPE              :    DCS-14IC

Year    model:      2005-

OEM    No      :    95201-64JB01 / 95201-64JB0

                              506041-0181 / 506041-1000

Clutch information    :  110mm  5PK  12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     150ml

Item     No      :    VP-13-0015

Car      Name :    Swift-1.3i 16V/ SX4-1.3i 16V

TYPE              :     V08A1AA4AG

Year    model:      2006-

OEM    No      :    95200-63JA1

Clutch information    :  110mm  4PK     12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     90ml

77



Item     No      :    VP-13-0015A

Car      Name :    SX4-2.0i

TYPE              :    V08A1AA4AG

Year    model:     2006-

OEM    No      :    95201-80JA0

Clutch information    :  110mm  5PK   12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     90ml

Item     No      :    VP-13-0016

Car      Name :    Matiz/Spark

TYPE              :    SP10

Year    model:      --

OEM    No      :

Clutch information    :  110mm  6PK    12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     135ml

Item     No      :    VP-13-0017

Car      Name :    Landini  Agricultural Tractor

TYPE              :    SP10

Year    model:     --

OEM    No      :     717615 / 717638

Clutch information    :  121mm  2GV  12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     150ml

Item     No      :    VP-13-0018

Car      Name :     Jimny 1.5

TYPE              :    SS10LV12

Year    model:     2003-

OEM    No      :    95201-70CN2

Clutch information    :  120mm  6pk  12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     125ml

Item     No      :    VP-13-0019

Car      Name :    Suzuki Alto 1.0i

TYPE              :    10SA13C

Year    model:     2009-

OEM    No      :    95200-M68KA1 447280-0490

Clutch information    :  120mm  4pk  12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     90ml
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Item  No       :   VP-14-0001

Car   Name  :   Bora 1.8/1.9/2.0/2.3/

                           Caddy 1.4/1.9/Golf 1.4/1.6/1.8/1.9/2.0

TYPE            :   SD7V16

Year  Model :   1999-2005

OEM    NO    :   1J0820803F/1J0820803K

                           1J0820803L/4255

Clutch information      :  119mm  6PK   12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     135ml

Item    No    :      VP-14-0002

Car   Name :      Caddy-1.4-1.6-1.9/Corrado-2.0

                             Golf-1.4-1.6-1.8-.19-2.0/Polo-1.7-1.8-1.9

                             Sharan-1.8-1.9-2.0/Vento-1.4-1.6-1.8-2.0

TYPE            :     SD7V16

Year Model :      1991-2004

OEM    NO   :      1H0820803D/7M0820803P

                              1H0820803E/1J0820803D

Clutch information      :  119mm  6PK   12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     135ml

Item    No     :      VP-14-0003

Car     Name:      Polo1.4-1.4TDI / Fox-1.2i

                           Skoda Fabia-1.2i-1.4i /Skoda Roomster-1.2i

TYPE            :      6SEU14C

Year Model  :      2002-2010

OEM   NO     :      6Q0820808/447180-7281

                              6Q0820808B/6Q0820808F

Clutch information      :  110mm  6PK

                               ELECTRONIC CONTROL VALVE

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     100ml

Item    No     :      VP-14-0004

Car     Name:     Golf 5-1.4-1.6-1.9-2.0/ Caddy-1.9-2.0

                           Jetta-1.4-1.6-1.9-2.0/Passat-1.6-1.9-2.0-3.2-3.6

                   Tiguan-2.0/ Touran-1.9-2.0 / Skoda Octavia-1.9-2.0

TYPE            :      PXE16

Year Model  :     2004-2007

OEM   NO     :     1K0820803G/1K0820859Q

                             1K0820808D/1K0820859F

Clutch information      :  110mm  6PK

                               ELECTRONIC CONTROL VALVE

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     180ml

Volkswagen
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PXE带顶盖/双轮

Item    No     :      VP-14-0004A

Car     Name:      New Beetle-2.5i / Jetta-2.5i / Passat-2.5i

TYPE            :      PXE16

Year Model  :     2008-2012

OEM   NO     :     1K0820859G /1K0820808C

Clutch information      :  127 + 110mm  5 + 5PK

                               ELECTRONIC CONTROL VALVE

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     120ml

Item    No     :      VP-14-0005

Car     Name:      Passat-1.6-1.8-1.9-2.0

TYPE            :     7SB16C

Year Model  :     1997-2005

OEM   NO     :     8D0260805B/8D0260805J

                             447160-0260/447170-6350

Clutch information      :  120mm  4PK   12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     230ml

A3/7SEU16

Item    No     :     VP-14-0006

Car     Name:     Golf 5-1.4-1.6-1.9-2.0/ Caddy-1.9-2.0

                           Jetta-1.4-1.6-1.9-2.0/Passat-1.6-1.9-2.0-3.2-3.6

                             Touran-1.9-2.0 / Skoda Octavia-1.9-2.0

TYPE            :     7SEU16C

Year Model  :     2003-2012

OEM   NO     :     1K0820803F/1K0820859M

                             1K0820803E/1K0820859C

Clutch information      :  110mm  6PK

                                        ELECTRONIC CONTROL VALVE

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     180ml

Item  NO.     :  VP-14-0007

Car Name   :  VW-Pointer 1.6i /Gol 1.6i

TYPE           :   CVC803C

Year Model :   2002-

OEM      NO :  5X0820803C /5X0820803D

CLUTCH    :   103mm 6PK

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     150ml

Item NO.   :     VP-14-0008

Car Name :     Passat-4.0/ Phaeton-3.2-6.0

                          VW Touareg-3.2-3.6-6.0

TYPE         :     7SEU16C

Year Model :   2001- 2005

OEM  NO.    :   7L6820803L/3B0820803B

                          7L6820803D/7L6820803P

Clutch information      :  110mm  7PK   12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     180ml
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Item NO.   :     VP-14-0009

Car Name :     Polo 1.2 FSI/ Polo 1.6 / UP- 1.0i /Skoda Citigo -1.0i

TYPE         :     6V12

Year Model :   2010-

OEM  NO.    :   SD6V12-1916/1S0820803A / 1S0850803B

Clutch information      :  110mm  6PK   12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     130ml

Item NO.   :     VP-14-0010

Car Name :     VW  lavida 1.4T

TYPE         :     7V16

Year Model :   2012-

OEM  NO.    :   SD7V16-1094 /180820803C

Clutch information      :  120mm  6PK   12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     180ml

11-0011

Item NO    :     VP-14-0011

Car Name :     VW Touareg-4.2 V8 /Lamborghini Gallardo-5.2i

TYPE         :     7SEU17C

Year Model :   2006-2014

OEM  NO.    :   4E0260805AM/ 4E0260805AS / 4E0260805Q

Clutch information      :  DIRECT DRIVE ADAPTOR

                                        ELECTRONIC CONTROL VALVE

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     180ml

11-0010

Item NO.    :    VP-14-0012

Car Name  :    VW Touareg-3.0 TDI

TYPE          :    7SEU17C

Year Model :  2003-

OEM NO.  :     7L6820803K/ 3D0820803T / 7L6820803T

Clutch information      :  100mm  6PK

                                        ELECTRONIC CONTROL VALVE

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     180ml

11-0008

Item NO.   :      VP-14-0013

Car Name :     VW-T5-TDI/ Touareg 2.5-5.0/ Phaeton 5.0TDI

                          Shuttle-2.5TDI/Transporter- 2.5TDI

TYPE         :     7SEU16C

Year Model :  2002-2004

OEM NO.   :    7H0820805C/7H0820805J

                          447190-7610/447190-7615

Clutch information      :  DIRECT DRIVE ADAPTOR

                                        ELECTRONIC CONTROL VALVE

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     180ml
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新款速腾

Item NO.   :      VP-14-0014

Car Name :     Tiguan-2.0 /Golf-1.8/2.0 /Passat CC-2.0

                           Skoda Roomster / Fabia / Octavia 2.0

TYPE         :     PXE14

Year Model :  2005-2013

OEM NO.   :    5N0820803

Clutch information      :  110MM 6PK

                                             ELECTRONIC CONTROL VALVE

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     150ml

晓戴速腾

Item NO.   :      VP-14-0015

Car Name :     VW Crafter -2.5 TDI

TYPE         :     7SEU17C

Year Model :  2006-

OEM NO.   :    2E0820803B /2E0820803C

                          HVW0002300011/ HVW0002300111

Clutch information      :  110MM 6PK

                                             ELECTRONIC CONTROL VALVE

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     180ml

Item NO.   :      VP-14-0016

Car Name :     SKODA FABIA 1.6 /SKODA RAPID  1.6

                           VW POLO 1.4  /VW JETTA 1.6

TYPE         :     6V12

Year Model :  2010-2013

OEM NO.   :    6RF820803B / 6RF820803A / 6RD820803D

Clutch information      :  115MM 6PK  12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     180ml
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Item   No     :   VP-17-0001

Car    Name:   Hitachi Excavator

TYPE           :   DKS15CH

Year    model:   --

OEM   NO   :    506011-7441

Clutch  Interface : 137MM  1GV (16mm BELT)  24V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     200ml

Item   No     :   VP-17-0001-1

Car    Name:   Hitachi Excavator

TYPE           :   5S-DKS

Year    model:   --

OEM   NO   :    506011-7441

Clutch  Interface : 137MM  1GV (16mm BELT)  24V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     200ml

Item     No      :   VP-17-0002

Car      Name :   Hitachi Crane

TYPE              :   DKS15D

Year    model:   --

OEM    No      :

Clutch information      :  137mm  1GV(16mm belt)   24V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     200ml

Item     No      :   VP-17-0002-1

Car      Name :   Hitachi Crane

TYPE              :   5S-DKS

Year    model:   --

OEM    No      :

Clutch information      :  137mm  1GV(16mm belt)   24V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     200ml

Item     No      :   VP-17-0002A

Car      Name :   Hitachi Crane

TYPE              :   DKS15D

Year    model:   --

OEM    No      :   4456130/ 506211-7980/506011-9910

Clutch information      :  137mm  1GV(16mm belt)   24V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     200ml

Item     No      :   VP-17-0002A-1

Car      Name :   Hitachi Crane

TYPE              :   5S-DKS

Year    model:   --

OEM    No      :   4456130/ 506211-7980/506011-9910

Clutch information      :  137mm  1GV(16mm belt)   24V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     200ml

Truck/Excavator
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Item  No     :    VP-17-0004

Car   Name:    Hyundai Excavator -R200W-7A /

                          R210LC - 7A  / R250LC-7A

TYPE          :    V5

Year    model: 2005-

Clutch information    :   131MM  1GV  24V

Oil type           :     PAG 150

Oil Quantity   :     280ml

Item     No      :   VP-17-0005

Car      Name :   Hyundai Excavator / Hyundai FH 760

TYPE              :   DKV-14C

Year    model:   --

OEM    No      :   A5000-674-00-1

Clutch information      :  135mm   1GV   24V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     200ml

Item     No      :   VP-17-0005 -1

Car      Name :   Hyundai Excavator / Hyundai FH 760

TYPE              :   S5-DKV-14C

Year    model:   --

OEM    No      :   A5000-674-00-1

Clutch information      :  135mm   1GV   24V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     200ml

Item     No      :   VP-17-0006

Car      Name :    Mitsubishi Fuso Fighter 5.0

TYPE              :   MSC90TA

Year    model:   2000-

OEM    No      :   MC966934 / MK512820 / MC933603

                             AKC200A271A / AKC200A256A

Clutch information      : 125mm  1GV   24V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :    140ml

Item     No      :   VP-17-0006A

Car      Name :    Mitsubishi Fuso 12.0 Turbo Diesel

TYPE              :   MSC90TA-S

Year    model:   1999-

OEM    No      :  AKC201A275

Clutch information      : 125mm  1 (16mm belt)  24V

Oil type           :     PAG 100

Oil Quantity   :    150ml

Item     No      :   VP-17-0007

Car      Name :   Komatsu PC200 Excavator/

                             Komatsu PC300-7 Excavator

TYPE              :   10S15C

Year    model:   2000-

OEM    No      :   447220-4053/447220-4781/

                             20Y-979-6120/20Y-979-6121

Clutch information      :  152mm   1GV(16mm belt)   24V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     200ml

84



Item     No      :   VP-17-0007- 1

Car      Name :   Komatsu PC200 Excavator/

                             Komatsu PC300-7 Excavator

TYPE              :   5S-15C

Year    model:   2000-

OEM    No      :   447220-4053/447220-4781/

                             20Y-979-6120/20Y-979-6121

Clutch information      :  152mm   1GV(16mm belt)   24V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     200ml

Item     No      :   VP-17-0008

Car      Name :   Caterpillar Excavator 312 C

TYPE              :   10S17C

Year    model:   2001-

OEM    No      :   447220-3846/447220-3847/176-1895/

                             447220-3845/ 447220-3848/231-6984

Clutch information      :  138mm   OA 1PV  24V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     200ml

Item     No      :   VP-17-0008-1

Car      Name :   Caterpillar Excavator 312 C

TYPE              :   5S-17C

Year    model:   2001-

OEM    No      :   447220-3846/447220-3847/176-1895/

                             447220-3845/ 447220-3848/231-6984

Clutch information      :  138mm   OA 1PV    24V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     200ml

Item     No      :   VP-17-0009

Car      Name :   Caterpillar Excavator 330CL/

                             Caterpillar Excavator 325C

TYPE              :   10S17C

Year    model:   2002-

OEM    No      :   447260-8391/245-7779/305-0325/

                             259-7243/178-5545/GP-259-7243

Clutch information      :  145mm   8PK   24V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     200ml

Item     No      :   VP-17-0009-1

Car      Name :   Caterpillar Excavator 330CL/

                             Caterpillar Excavator 325C

TYPE              :   5S-17C

Year    model:   2002-

OEM    No      :   447260-8391/245-7779/305-0325/

                             259-7243/178-5545/GP-259-7243

Clutch information      :  145mm   8PK   24V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     200ml
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Item     No      :   VP-17-0010

Car      Name :   UNIVERSAL / SUMITOMO  Excavator

TYPE              :   SD7H15

Year    model:

OEM    No      :

Clutch information      : 146mm  1GV(16mm belt)   24V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :    150ml

Item     No      :   VP-17-0011

Car      Name :   UNIVERSAL / KATO Excavator

TYPE              :   SD7H15-WL

Year    model:

OEM    No      :

Clutch information      : 146mm  1GV(16mm belt)   24V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :    150ml

Item     No      :   VP-17-0012

Car      Name :   Kobelco  Serie SK  Excavator

TYPE              :   SD7H13

Year    model:

OEM    No      :  SD7H13-7351

Clutch information      : 146mm  1GV(16mm belt)   24V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     140ml

Item     No      :   VP-17-0013

Car      Name :   Kobelco SH200-8  Excavator

TYPE              :   SD7H13

Year    model:

OEM    No      :   SD7H13-7360

Clutch information      : 146mm  1GV(16mm belt)   24V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     140ml

Item     No      :   VP-17-0014

Car      Name :   Caterpillar Track Loader/Scrapper

                             Articulated Truck / Bulldozer /Dumper

TYPE              :   SD7H15

Year    model:   --

OEM    No      :   SD7H15-4604/8064/4656/4468/7984/

                             3E-1906/101-1759

Clutch information      :  138mm   1PK   24V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     300ml

Item     No      :   VP-17-0015

Car      Name :   Caterpillar Telehandler/

                             Agco Tracked Tractor

TYPE              :   SD7H15

Year    model:   --

OEM    No      :   SD7H15-4498/U4498

Clutch information      :  133mm   8PK   24V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     300ml
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Item     No      :   VP-17-0016

Car      Name :   Volvo Construction/

                             Volvo Wheeled Loader

TYPE              :   SD7H15

Year    model:   1999-

OEM    No      :   SD7H15-8045/11104419

Clutch information      :  132mm   2PK   24V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     240ml

Item     No      :   VP-17-0017

Car      Name :   Volvo FH10/FH12/FH16/

                             Volvo FM9/FM10/FM12

TYPE              :   SD7H15

Year    model:   1998-2005

OEM    No      :   SD7H15-8044/8242/8112/6028/8176/

                             8191892/21184142/11104251

Clutch information      :  132mm   8PK   24V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     190ml

Item     No      :   VP-17-0017A

Car      Name :   Volvo FH13 Euro 5/Volvo FH16 16.1D/

                             Volvo FM 460 13C

TYPE              :   SD7H15

Year    model:   1993-2002

OEM    No      :   SD7H15-4324/U4324/

                             20587125/85000458

Clutch information      :  176mm   8PK   24V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     200ml

Item     No      :   VP-17-0018

Car      Name :   Caterpillar Articulated Truck 725/

                             Caterpillar Motor Grader 120H

TYPE              :   SD7H15

Year    model:   --

OEM    No      :   SD7H15-4769/SD7H15-4301/U4769/

                             U4301/163-0872

Clutch information      :  132mm   8PK   24V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     300ml

Item     No      :   VP-17-0019

Car      Name :   Caterpillar Wheeled Loader 980G/

                             Caterpillar Wheeled Loader 980H

TYPE              :   SD7H15

Year    model:   --

OEM    No      :  SD7H15-4726/SD7H15-4487/U4726/

                            U4487/218-0324/141-9676

Clutch information      :  133mm   8PK   24V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     300ml
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Item     No      :   VP-17-0020

Car      Name :   Caterpillar Wheeled Loader 950F/

                             Caterpillar Excavator

TYPE              :   SD510

Year    model:   1991-

OEM    No      :  SD510-4519

Clutch information      :  138mm   1PK   24V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     250ml

Item     No      :   VP-17-0021

Car      Name :   Komatsu Serie WA / PC

TYPE              :   10PA15C

Year    model:

OEM    No      :   20Y-979-3111 / 0K242-61-K00A

                             447200-0246 / 447200-1741

Clutch information      : 152mm  1GV(16mm belt)   24V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     200ml

Item     No      :   VP-17-0021-1

Car      Name :   Komatsu Serie WA / PC

TYPE              :   5S-15C

Year    model:

OEM    No      :   20Y-979-3111 / 0K242-61-K00A

                             447200-0246 / 447200-1741

Clutch information      : 152mm  1GV(16mm belt)   24V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     200ml

Item     No      :   VP-17-0021A

Car      Name :   Daewoo / Doosan Excavator

TYPE              :   10PA15C

Year    model:     2003-

OEM    No      :    2208-6013A / 2208-6013B

Clutch information      : 130mm  4PK   24V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     200ml

Item     No      :   VP-17-0021A-1

Car      Name :   Daewoo / Doosan Excavator

TYPE              :   5S-15C

Year    model:     2003-

OEM    No      :    2208-6013A / 2208-6013B

Clutch information      : 130mm  4PK   24V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     200ml

Item     No      :   VP-17-0022

Car      Name :   Mercedes Actros 1844

TYPE              :   10PA15C

Year    model:   --

OEM    No      :  A5412301111

Clutch information      :  130mm   11PK   24V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     200ml
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Item     No      :   BHJ-50010

Car      Name :   Mercedes Actros

TYPE              :   7SBU16C

Year    model:   --

OEM    No      :   447190-5520/447170-8770/

                             A5412300411/A5412301311

Clutch information      :  130mm   11PK   24V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     240ml

Item     No      :   BHJ-50011

Car      Name :   Mercedes Actros

TYPE              :   7SBU16C

Year    model:   --

OEM    No      :   447170-9112/447180-4366/

                             5412301211/A5412300611

Clutch information      :  130mm   9PK   24V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     220ml

Item  No     :     VP-17-0023

Car   Name:     BenzTruck/JOHN DEERE

TYPE          :     10PA17C

Year    model:  ------

OEM   No   :     ------

Clutch information   :  138mm   8PK   24V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     200ml

Item  No     :     VP-17-0023A-1

Car   Name:     John Deere- Agricultural Tractor

                             Backhoe  / Bulldozer / Combine Harvester

TYPE          :     10PA17C

Year    model:  ------

OEM   No   :    AW24173 / RE46609 / AH169875

Clutch information   :  138mm   8PK   12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     200ml

Item     No      :   VP-17-0024

Car      Name :   Mercedes Ateco various models

TYPE              :   10PA15C

Year    model:   1999-

OEM    No      :   447100-6031/447100-6032/

                             A9062300111

Clutch information      :  128mm   8PK   24V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     180ml
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Item     No      :   VP-17-0025

Car      Name :   Mercedes Actros 1840

TYPE              :   10PA15C

Year    model:   1996-2002

OEM    No      :   447100-6381/447100-6380/

                             A5412301011/A5412300011

Clutch information      :  130mm   9PK   24V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     200ml

Item     No      :  VP-17-0026

Car      Name :   HINO TRUCK （700）
TYPE              :   10S15C

Year    model:     2003-

OEM    No      :    447220-5543

Clutch information      :  145mm 6PK  24V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     180ml

Item   No     :     VP-17-0027

Car   Name :     HINO TRUCK 10.5 Diesel

TYPE           :    10S15C

Year  Model:   2000-

OEM   No    :

Clutch information  :  142mm 1GV  24V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     180ml

Item   No     :     VP-17-0027-1

Car   Name :     HINO TRUCK 10.5 Diesel

TYPE           :   5S-15C

Year  Model:   2000-

OEM   No    :

Clutch information  :  142mm 1GV  24V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     180ml

Item     No      :   VP-17-00028

Car      Name :   Hitachi Excavator ZX200

TYPE              :   DKS-15D

Year    model:   2006-

OEM    No      :   506012-2330

Clutch information      :  137mm   1PK   24V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     220ml

Item   No     :     VP-17-0029

Car   Name :     HINO Ranger

TYPE           :    10S13C

Year  Model:   2006-

OEM   No    :

Clutch information      :  136mm 1GV  24V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     160ml
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Item     No      :   VP-17-0030

Car      Name :   Komatsu  PC-120

TYPE              :   DKS15D

Year    model:   --

OEM    No      :   2039796831/ A2039796831

Clutch information    :  137mm  1GV(16mm belt)   24V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     200ml

Item     No      :   VP-17-0030-1

Car      Name :   Komatsu  PC-120

TYPE              :   5S-DKS

Year    model:   --

OEM    No      :   2039796831/ A2039796831

Clutch information    :  137mm  1GV(16mm belt)   24V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     200ml

Item     No      :   VP-17-0063

Car      Name :   Scania R-Series

TYPE              :   SD7H15

Year    model:    --

OEM    No      :   SD7H15-8290/1888033/

                             SD7H15-6023/1853081

Clutch information      :  118mm   8PK     24V

Oil type           :     PAG 100

Oil Quantity   :     250ml
Item     No      :   VP-17-0063A

Car      Name :   Scania

TYPE              :   SD7H15

Year    model:    --

OEM    No      :   SD7H15-8295/1888032/

                             SD7H15-8275/1531196

Clutch information      :  120mm   10PK     24V

Oil type           :     PAG 100

Oil Quantity   :     250ml

Item     No      :   VP-17-0074

Car      Name :  Scania 124 / 144 / 164

TYPE              :   SD7H15

Year    model:   1995-2000

OEM    No      :   SD7H15-8067

Clutch information      :  119mm   8PK     24V

Oil type           :     PAG 100

Oil Quantity   :     250ml
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Item     No      :   VP-18-0006

Car      Name :   Isuzu Trooper  2.6

TYPE              :   5S-DKS

Year    model:   1987-

OEM    No      :   8944386060

Clutch information      :  135mm   1GA   12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     165ml

Item     No      :   VP-18-0007

Car      Name :   Isuzu Trooper 3.1 / Opel Frontera 2.8

TYPE              :   5S-DKS

Year    model:   1991-1998

OEM    No      : 97070714 / 90236001

                           9196939 / 1854127

Clutch information      :  135mm   2GA   12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     165ml

Item     No      :   VP-18-0010

Car      Name :  Isuzu Dmax / Isuzu KB-250

TYPE              :   CR-14

Year    model:    2002-2005

OEM    No      :   8973694150 / A4201178A5000

                            8973694160 / A4201178A01000

Clutch information      :  132mm 2GA 12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     200ml

Item     No      :   VP-18-0011

Car      Name :  Isuzu

TYPE              :   CR-14

Year    model:    --------

OEM    No      :

Clutch information   :  145mm  4PK 12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     200ml

Item     No      :   VP-18-0012

Car      Name :  Isuzu Dmax 3.0 TDI

TYPE              :   CR-14

Year    model:    2007-

OEM    No      :    8980939280 /A4201184A02001

Clutch information      :  125mm 1GV 12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     200ml

ISUZU 
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Item     No      :   VP-18-0013

Car      Name :  Isuzu

TYPE              :   CR-14

Year    model:    -------

OEM    No      :

Clutch information      :  130mm 1GV 12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     200ml

Item     No      :   VP-18-0017

Car      Name :  DMAX  2.5

TYPE              :  CR-12

Year    model:   2012-

OEM    No      :   8981028240 /9260000C81 /8981-028-

240

Clutch information      :  125MM 1GV 12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     150ml
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Item     No      :   VP-19-0001

Car      Name :  XC60 2.0T / V60 V70 2.0T

TYPE              :   VS16

Year    model:   2007-2011

OEM    No      :  8623176 / 36001080

                            1683959

Clutch information     :  108mm  6PK  12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     160ml

Item     No      :  VP-19-0002

Car      Name :  S80-2.4/2.5 / V70-2.5

TYPE              :  DCS17ECR

Year    model:  2005-

OEM    No      :  31267514 / 36001373

                            1561005 / 30780459

Clutch information     :  110mm 5PK  12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     160ml

Item     No      :  VP-19-0003

Car      Name :  S80 3.2i / V70 3.2i / XC70 3.2i

                             XC90 3.2i

TYPE              :  DCS17ECR

Year    model:  2005-

OEM    No      :  36002422 / 36001374

Clutch information     :  130mm 6PK  12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     180ml

Item     No      :   VP-19-0007

Car      Name :   V70 / S80-2.0i

TYPE              :   VS16

Year    model:   2007-

OEM    No      :   6G91-19D629-DE

Clutch information      :  108mm   6PK   12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     170ml

Item     No      :   VP-19-0008

Car      Name :   C30-2.0D/ V50-2.0D

                            S40-1.6D-2.0 D

TYPE              :   VS16

Year    model:   2004-2006

OEM    No      :   3M5H-19D629-DF

Clutch information      :  118mm   6PK   12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     150ml

Item     No      :   VP-19-0009

Car      Name :   S60/V70/V60/V40-1.6T

TYPE              :   VS16

Year    model:   2010-2012

OEM    No      :   AV6N-19D629-AA

Clutch information      :  110mm   6PK   12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     150ml

Volvo
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Item     No      :   VP-20-0001

Car      Name :   Peugeot 207/307/308/

                             Citroen C4

TYPE              :   SD6C12

Year    model:   2004- 2007

OEM    No      :   9659875780 /  9671216280

                             6453WK / SD6C12-1351F

Clutch information     :  120MM  6PK  12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     140ml

Item     No      :    VP-20-0002

Car      Name :    Peugeot 1007

                              Citroen C2 / Xsara Coupe

TYPE              :    SD6V12

Year    model:    2004- 2007

OEM    No      :   9684480480 / 9655191680

                             SD6V12-1449/1450

Clutch information     :  120MM  6PK  12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     130ml

Item     No      :    VP-20-0003

Car      Name :    Peugeot 206 / 307

                              Citroen C2 / C3

TYPE              :    SD6V12

Year    model:    2001- 2004

OEM    No      :    9646273880 / 6453LN

                             SD6V12-1430 / 1439

Clutch information     :  120MM  6PK  12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     130ml

Item     No      :   VP-20-0004

Car      Name :   Peugeot 407

                              Citroen  C5

TYPE              :   SD7C16

Year    model:    2004-2005

OEM    No      :    9656572680 / 9648238480

                              648779 / SD7C16-1304

Clutch information     :  118MM  6PK  12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     135ml

PEUGEOT
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Item     No      :   VP-20-0005

Car      Name :   Peugeot 206/306/406/607/806

                             Citroen  C5 / C8

TYPE              :   SD7V16

Year    model:    1999-2004

OEM    No      :    9626902180 / 9645306580

                              6453JF / 6453CL

Clutch information     :  119MM  6PK  12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     135ml

Item     No      :   VP-20-0006

Car      Name :   Peugeot 206

                             Citroen Xsara Picasso

TYPE              :   SD6V12

Year    model:    1998-2002

OEM    No      :    6453CN / 6453JG

                              SD6V12-1412 /1412F

Clutch information     :  120MM  6PK  12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     130ml

Item     No      :   VP-20-0007

Car      Name :   Peugeot 3008 1.6/308 1.6/

                             508 1.6

TYPE              :   SD7C16

Year    model:   2009-2011

OEM    No      :   9671216780/6453ZA

Clutch information     :  119MM  6PK  12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     140ml

Item     No      :   VP-20-0008

Car      Name :   Citroen Jumpy 2.0 / Fiat Scudo 2.0

                              Peugeot Expert 2.0

TYPE              :   SD7V16

Year    model:   2002-

OEM    No      :   6453TJ

Clutch information     :  119MM  6PK  12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     135ml

Item     No      :   VP-20-0010

Car      Name :   Peugeot 206 2.0 / 307 1.4-2.0

TYPE              :   SD6V12

Year    model:   2002-2003

OEM    No      :   6453KW / 9639078280

Clutch information     :  119MM  6PK  12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     130ml
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Item     No      :   VP-21-001

Car      Name :   Medium Bus / TOYOTA Bus

TYPE              :   10P30B

Year    model:    --

OEM    No      :   88320-36520 / 447220-7091

Clutch information     :  167MM   1B  24V

Oil type           :   PAG100

Oil Quantity   :   500ml

Item     No      :   VP-21-002

Car      Name :   TOYOTA Bus

TYPE              :   10P30B

Year    model:     --

OEM    No      :   447220-8987

Clutch information     :  145MM   2A  24V

Oil type           :   PAG100

Oil Quantity   :   500ml

Item     No      :   VP-21-003

Car      Name :    UNIVERSAL

TYPE              :    TM15-HD

Year    model:    --

OEM    No      :    QP15-1152

Clutch information     :    135MM   2A   12V

Oil type           :    PAG46

Oil Quantity   :    180ml

Item     No      :   VP-21-004

Car      Name :    UNIVERSAL

TYPE              :    TM15-HD

Year    model:    --

OEM    No      :   QP15-1173

Clutch information     :    123MM   8PK   12V

Oil type           :    PAG46

Oil Quantity   :    180ml

Item     No      :   THJ-10048

Car      Name :    COASTER Bus

TYPE              :   10PA30C

Year    model:     --

OEM    No      :

Clutch information     :  157mm 2GV  24V

Oil type           :   PAG100

Oil Quantity   :   500ml

BUS AC COMPRESSOR
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Item     No      :   THJ-10049

Car      Name :    COASTER Bus

TYPE              :   10PA30C

Year    model:     --

OEM    No      :   447220-0394

Clutch information     :  157mm 5PK 24V

Oil type           :   PAG100

Oil Quantity   :   500ml

Item     No      :   THJ-10049A

Car      Name :    COASTER Bus

TYPE              :   10PA30C

Year    model:     2000-

OEM    No      :

Clutch information     :  157mm 7PK 24V

Oil type           :   PAG100

Oil Quantity   :   500ml

Item     No      :   VP-21-007

Car      Name :     Diesel Kiki

TYPE              :   DKS 32

Year    model:    --

OEM    No      :

Clutch information     :  158mm 1B  24V

Oil type           :    PAG100

Oil Quantity   :   500 ml

Item     No      :   VP-21-008

Car      Name :    NISSAN BUS

TYPE              :   DKS 32 / TM31

Year    model:    --

OEM    No      :   QP31-1212

Clutch information     :  158mm 2B  24V

Oil type           :    PAG100

Oil Quantity   :   500 ml

Item     No      :   VP-21-008A

Car      Name :      UNIVERSAL

TYPE              :   DKS 32 / TM31HD

Year    model:    --

OEM    No      :   QP31-1214

Clutch information     :  152mm 8PK  24V

Oil type           :    PAG100

Oil Quantity   :   500 ml

Item     No      :   VP-21-009

Car      Name :    Hyundai Mini Bus

                              ISUZU TRUCK

TYPE              :    SP21

Year    model:    --

OEM    No      :  A5000-672-001 /A5000672001

                           AA8A161631A/AA8A16-1631A

Clutch information     :  138mm 1B  24V

Oil type           :   PAG100

Oil Quantity   :   200ml
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Item     No      :   VP-21-010

Car      Name :    UNIVERSAL

TYPE              :    SP21

Year    model:

OEM    No      :

Clutch information     :  138mm 2A  24V

Oil type           :    PAG100

Oil Quantity   :    200ml

Item     No      :   VP-21-011

Car      Name :    UNIVERSAL

TYPE              :    TM16-HD

Year    model:    --

OEM    No      :     QP16-1181

Clutch information     :    135MM   2A   24V

Oil type           :    PAG46

Oil Quantity   :    200ml

Item     No      :   VP-21-011-1

Car      Name :    UNIVERSAL

TYPE              :    TM16-HD

Year    model:    --

OEM    No      :     QP16-1181

Clutch information     :    135MM   8PK   24V

Oil type           :    PAG46

Oil Quantity   :    200ml

Item     No      :   VP-21-012

Car      Name :    UNIVERSAL

TYPE              :    TM21-HX

Year    model:     --

OEM    No      :   QP21-1563

Clutch information     :    137MM   8PK   24V

Oil type           :    PAG100

Oil Quantity   :   300ml

Item     No      :   VP-21-013

Car      Name :    UNIVERSAL

TYPE              :    TM21-HX

Year    model:    --

OEM    No      :    QP21-1565

Clutch information     :    145MM  2A   24V

Oil type           :    PAG46

Oil Quantity   :   250ml

Item     No      :   VP-21-014

Car      Name :    UNIVERSAL

TYPE              :    TM21-HX

Year    model:    --

OEM    No      :

Clutch information     :    150MM  1B   24V

Oil type           :    PAG46

Oil Quantity   :   250ml
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Item     No      :   VP-21-017

Car      Name :    UNIVERSAL

TYPE              :     Bitzer

Year    model:     --

OEM    No      :     0038303660 / 1100241A

                               240101208 / H13002902

Clutch information     :       DC24V

Oil type           :

Oil Quantity   :   2.5L

Item     No      :   VP-21-018

Car      Name :   Passenger car / Large bus

                             Cold storage refrigerator car

TYPE              :    BOCK  650/655/560/470/390

Year    model:    --

OEM    No      :

Clutch information     :      DC24V

Oil type           :   PAG100

Oil Quantity   :   2L

Item     No      :   VP-21-019

Car      Name :

TYPE              :   Thermo King X430

Year    model:    --

OEM    No      :

Clutch information  :  B type, 2 groove , 5V , 2

groove

Oil type           :   R-134a

                             R-22/R-407C

Oil Quantity   :   4200ml

Item     No      :   VP-21-020

Car      Name :

TYPE              :   Thermo King X430

                             (without the upper suction

valves)

Year    model:     --

OEM    No      :

Clutch information  :  Without Clutch

Assembly

Oil type           :   R-134a

                             R-22/R-407C

Oil Quantity   :   4200ml
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Item     No      :   VP-22-0001

Car      Name :   Megane II 1.4 /1.9 / 2.0

TYPE              :   CVC

Year    model:   2000-2005

OEM    No      :   8200678499 / 8200457418

                             8200309193 / 7711135808

Clutch information     :  119MM  7PK  12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     165ml

Item     No      :   VP-22-0002

Car      Name :    Megane I-1.4i/1.5/1.6

TYPE              :   CVC

Year    model:    2003-2007

OEM    No      :   8200600110 / 8200470242

                             7711135105 / 8200050141

Clutch information   :  125mm  6PK  12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     165ml

Item     No      :   VP-22-0003

Car      Name :    Renault Avantime / Laguna

                           Clio / Espace / Lancia Kappa

TYPE              :   7V16

Year    model:    1996-2003

OEM    No      :    55192897 / 71781777

                              71721748 / 60607289

Clutch information   :   120mm 6PK   12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     135ml

Item     No      :   VP-22-0004

Car      Name :  Twingo (X44) /Kango (X61)-1.5i-1.6i

                             Modus /Clio III (X85)-1.4i

TYPE              :   6V12

Year    model:    2007-2012

OEM    No      :   8200953359 / 92600-AZ74A

                         27630-00QAP / 92600-BN700

Clutch information   :   125mm  6PK  12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     135ml

Renault
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Item     No      :   VP-22-0006

Car      Name :  Renault  Koleos 2.0

TYPE              :   DKS17D

Year    model:    2008-

OEM    No      :  92600-7877R / 92600-JY02A

                            Z0006029R / Z0006028A

Clutch information   :   115mm  7PK  12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     130ml

Item     No      :   VP-22-0007

Car      Name :   Renault  Maxity 2.5

TYPE              :   DKS17D

Year    model:    2005-

OEM    No      :  92600-EB01B / 92600-EB300

                            Z0008621A / 506012-1910

Clutch information   :   135mm  7PK  12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     220ml

30025

Item     No      :   VP-22-0008

Car      Name :   Renault Laguna 2.0 DCI

TYPE              :   DCS-17EC

Year    model:    2008-

OEM    No      :   8200890987 / 8200561276

Clutch information   :   115mm  7PK  12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :    160ml

30025

Item     No      :   VP-22-0009

Car      Name :   Renault  Scenic 2.0i 16V

                              Fluence 2.0i 16V / Laguna 2.0i 16V

TYPE              :   DCS-17EC

Year    model:    2007- 2010

OEM    No      :   92600-7817R/ 8200909753/ 8200869742

Clutch information   :   115mm  6PK  12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     140ml

16-0011

Item     No      :   VP-22-0010

Car      Name :   Renault  Trafic 1.9 DC/Scenic 1.9 DC

                             Megane Scenic 1.9 DTI /Laguna 1.9

TYPE              :   V5

Year    model:   1999-2003

OEM    No      :   27630-00QAB

Clutch information   :   119mm  6PK  12V

Oil type           :     PAG100

Oil Quantity   :     220ml
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Item     No      :   VP-22-0011

Car      Name :   Renault Fluence 1.6i / Duster 1.5 DCI

                             Megane III 1.6i / Logan Pick Up 1.5 DCI

TYPE              :    CR12SC

Year    model:    2010-

OEM    No      :   98201025121 / A42011A8402000

Clutch information   :   125mm  6PK  12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     160ml

Item     No      :   VP-22-0012

Car      Name :   Renault Koleos 2.5i

TYPE              :   DKS-17D

Year    model:   2008-

OEM NO     :      92600-2216R

Clutch information     :  125MM   6PK  12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     165ml

Item     No      :   VP-22-0013

Car      Name :   Megane 1.5 DCI / Scenic 1.5 DCI

                             Laguna 1.5 DCI / Dacia Logan 1.5 DCI

TYPE              :   6SEL14C

Year    model:    2009-

OEM NO     :       8200939386 / 8200939386A

Clutch information  :  125MM   6PK

                                         ELECTRONIC CONTROL

VALVE

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     120ml

Item     No      :   VP-22-0014

Car      Name :   Megane Grandtour 1.5 DCI

                             Megane 1.5 DCI

TYPE              :   6SBL14C

Year    model:    2011-

OEM NO     :       447160-5790 / GE447160-5790

Clutch information     :  118MM   6PK  12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     120ml
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Item NO.    :  VP-23-0001

Car Name  :  Range Rover- 4.2/4.4 V8

TYPE          :  PXV16

Year Model:  2002-2005

OEM No.     :  JPB500210/JPB500211

                         Pxv16-8636/Pxv16-8648

Clutch information      :  110mm  6PK   12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     160ml

Item NO.    :  VP-23-0003

Car Name :  Freelander/2.5i V6

TYPE         :  7SBU16C

Year Model : 2003-

OEM No.   :  JPB500130/Pxv16-8621

                       JPB000040/JPB101154

Clutch information      :  126mm  6PK   12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     200ml

Item NO.    :  VP-23-0004

Car Name :  Discovery 5.0 V8 / Range Rover 5.0 V8

                       Jaguar XF / XJ / XK8 5.0 V8

TYPE         :  PXE16

Year Model : 2009-

OEM No.   :     8W83-19D629-AC

Clutch information      :  110mm  6PK

                                      ELECTRONIC CONTROL

VALVE

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     180ml

Item NO.   : VP-23-0005

Car Name : Range Rover Sport 4.4v8

                       Jaguar XF 4.2L

                      Discovery 2.7TDI/4.4i V8

TYPE         :  7SUE17C

Year Model: 2004-2005

OEM No.   :   447180-8372/JPB000173

                        JPB000172

Clutch information      :  110mm  6PK

                                     ELECTRONIC CONTROL

VALVE

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     180ml

Land Rover
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Item NO.    : VP-23-0006

Car Name  : Discovery 3.0 V6 / Range Rover 3.0 V6

                       Jaguar XF / XJ 3.0 V6

TYPE          :  PXC16

Year Model: 2009-

OEM No.   :     9X23-19D629-DA

Clutch information      :  110mm  6PK   12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     180ml

Item NO.    :  VP-23-0007

Car Name  :  Freelander 3.2i

TYPE          :  DCS17ECR

Year Model:   2005-2009

OEM No.   :     36001374 / 30722087

Clutch information      :  130mm  6PK   12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     180ml

Item  No     :      VP-23-0008

Car   Name:      Range Rover 3.0D

TYPE          :     10S17C

Year Model:     2000-2003

OEM  NO    :     64526921650/64528377067

                            447170-5891/ 447170-5890

Clutch information      :  109mm  5PK   12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     200ml

Item  No     :      VP-23-0009

Car   Name:     Land Rover Freelander 2.2 TD4

                           Ford Mondeo/S-Max/ Galaxy-2.2

TYPE          :     VS16

Year Model:     2006-

OEM  NO    :     LR002649

Clutch information      :  108mm  6PK   12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     170ml
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Item NO.    :  VP-24-0001

Car Name  :  Impreza 2.0i -2.5 WRX STI

                        Forester 2.5/ Legacy 2.5

TYPE          :  DKV-10R

Year Model:  2007-

OEM No.     :  506021-7572 /

73111SA010

                         73111FG001

Clutch information  :  110mm  4PK   12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     90ml

Item NO.    :  VP-24-0002

Car Name  :  Impreza 2.5L / Forester

2.5L

TYPE          :  DKV-10R

Year Model:  2011-2013

OEM No.     :  73111SC020

Clutch information :  110mm  6PK   12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     90ml

Item NO.    :  VP-24-0004

Car Name  :  Legacy 2.0-2.5 / Outback

2.5

TYPE          :  SCSA08C

Year Model:  2003-

OEM No.     :  73111AG000

Clutch information  :  92mm  4PK   12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     85ml

Item NO.    :  VP-24-0004A

Car Name  :   Legacy 3.0  / Outback 3.0

TYPE          :  SCSA08C

Year Model:  2008-

OEM No.     :  447260-5290

Clutch information :  90mm  6PK   12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     90ml

Subaru
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Item NO.    :  VP-24-0005

Car Name  :   Impreza 1.6i - 2.0i

TYPE          :   CR-14

Year Model:  2001-

OEM No.     :  73111FE000 / 3B45045010

Clutch information  :  129mm  4PK   12V

Oil type           :     PAG 100

Oil Quantity   :     200ml

Item NO.    :  VP-24-0006

Car Name  :  Forester 2.0L  / Impreza

2.0L

TYPE          :  DKV10Z

Year Model:  2012-2015

OEM No.     :  73111FJ040

Clutch information :  110mm  6PK   12V

Oil type           :     PAG 46

Oil Quantity   :     90ml
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